DATA

DATE: 02/10/04

TCS007

TIME: 15:18:51

CLASS CLASS

2

SIZE
DESCRIPTION SALES
1 NON-CONVERTIBLE 6,988
3 TO $300 521
4 $301 TO $10,000 7
5 $10,001 TO 100,000 6
6 $100,001 TO 1,000,000
7 $1,000,001 TO 5,000,000 2
8 OVER $5,000,000 1
TOTAL TYPE 2 DATA 7,525
DATA SPECIES
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION
4 01  SAWTIMBER
001 SOFTWOOD OTHER
025 FIR, TRUE
093 SPRUCE, ENGEL.
122 PINE, PONDROSA
204 FIR-DOUG(E R6)
01  SAWTIMBER SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
a4 02  PULPWOOD
122 PINE, PONDROSA
02  PULPWOOD SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
4 07  FUELWOOD
007 COMB SOFT OPTN
07  FUELWOOD SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)

(HARDWOOD)

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

FOREST: 01 APACHE/SITGREAVES

SOoLD

VOLUME-MBF

.00
1,164.60
1,062.65
1,356.50

.00

14,476.00
18,850.00

36,909.75

VOLUME-MBF

VALUE

$14,431.40
$8,809.94
$11,077.94
$50,028.04
$.00
$309,098.24
$2,826,401.50

$3,219,847.06

SoLD
VALUE

$340.12

$.00

$.00
$3,153,839.93
$23,327.22

$3,177,507.27
$3,177,507.27
$.00

$1,587.75

$1,587.75
$1,587.75
$.00

$6,342.34

$6,342.34
$6,342.34
$.00

*

REGION 03
ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1980

CuUuT

VOLUME-MBF

.00
1,114.33
85.58
1,181.79
2,849.44
22,870.19
16,421.17

44,522 .50

PER MBF

PAGE 1

VALUE

$13,279.30
$7,820.85
$3,240.22
$85,694.06
$115,934.47
$714,371.23
$21,718.31-

$918,621.82

CuUuT *
VOLUME-MBF

262.68
1,551.42
1,894_.55

17,630.45
6,206.15

27,545.25
27,545.25
-00

15,814.79

15,814.79
15,814.79
-00



DATE: 02/1

TIME: 15:1

DATA

CLASS

4 08
08

4 14
14

4 15N
15N

4 17N
17N

0/04
8:51

SPECIES
CODE

NON-SAW

740

NON-SAW

TCS007

DESCRIPTION

ASPEN

SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

MISC. CONVERTIBLE

007

COMB SOFT OPTN

MISC. CONVERTIBLE SUB-TOTAL

CHRISTMAS

007

CHRISTMAS

MISC. NOT

007

MISC. NOT

(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

TREES

COMB SOFT OPTN

TREES  SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

CONVERT

COMB SOFT OPTN

CONVERT SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

TOTAL TYPE 4 DATA
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

ZERO BALANCE

DATA
DATA

CLASS 2 - NF
CLASS 2X - LUP

UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

FOREST: 01 APACHE/SITGREAVES

VOLUME-MBF

36,909.75
35,620.75
1,289.00

.00
.00

SoLD

VALUE

$3,219,847.
$3,203,204.
$16,642.

BASIC DATA FOR THIS REPORT OBTAINED FROM STSA SYSTEM AS EDITED BY REGION/FORESTS.

PRODUCT/SPECIES

VALUES

INCLUDE COST OF ROADS.

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS

REGION 03

PAGE 2

ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1980

PER MBF

CuUuT *
VOLUME-MBF

44,522 .50
44 ,326.50
196.00

-00
.00

SIZE CLASS VALUES EXCLUDES ROAD COSTS.



DATA

DATE: 02/10/04 TCS007
TIME: 15:18:51

S1

ZE

CLASS CLASS

2

~N~Nououhwek

DATA
CLASS

4

DESCRIPTION SALES

NON-CONVERTIBLE 341
TO $300 3,726
$301 TO $10,000 17
$10,001 TO 100,000 8
$100,001 TO 1,000,000 3
$1,000,001 TO 5,000,000 2

TOTAL TYPE 2 DATA 4,097

01

01

07

07

14

14

SPECIES

CODE DESCRIPTION
SAWT IMBER

001 SOFTWOOD OTHER
025 FIR, TRUE

093 SPRUCE, ENGEL.
122 PINE, PONDROSA
204 FIR-DOUG(E R6)
740 ASPEN

SAWT IMBER SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

FUELWOOD

007 COMB SOFT OPTN

FUELWOOD SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

MISC. CONVERTIBLE

007 COMB SOFT OPTN

MISC. CONVERTIBLE SUB-TOTAL

(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

FOREST: 02 CARSON

* SOLD
VOLUME-MBF VALUE
.00 $14,567.
4,961.62 $24,407.
453.44 $11,251.
2,586.00 $68,621.
8,510.00 $167,509.
13,460.00 $491,454.
29,971.06 $777,812.
* SOLD

VOLUME-MBF VALUE
.00 $.
4,344.21 $48,983.
4,129.96 $32,102.
9,891.91 $524,884.
5,148.84 $116,957.
1,065.93 $4,103.
24,580.85 $727,031.
23,514.92 $722,928.
1,065.93 $4,103.

4,458.24 $13,463

4,458.24 $13,463
4,458.24 $13,463.
.00 $.

931.97 $22,750

931.97 $22,750
931.97 $22,750.

.00 $.

REGION 03
ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1980

CuUuT
VOLUME-MBF

4,961.62
470.94
1,736.90
4,310.52
12,459.66

23,939.64

PER MBF

PAGE 3

VALUE

$14,567.90
$24,407.75
$13,198.49
$54,502.79
$394,852.65
$1,129,410.71

$1,630,940.29

CuUT *
VOLUME-MBF



DATE: 02/10/04 TCS007 TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS REGION 03 PAGE 4
TIME: 15:18:51 UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1980
FOREST: 02 CARSON
DATA SPECIES * SOLD * CuUT *
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION VOLUME-MBF VALUE PER MBF VOLUME-MBF
a4 15N CHRISTMAS TREES
007 COMB SOFT OPTN 7,598 $12,042.00 $1.58 7,598
15N CHRISTMAS TREES  SUB-TOTAL 7,598 $12,042.00 $1.58 7,598
(SOFTWOOD) 7,598 $12,042.00 $1.58 7,598
(HARDWOOD) 0 $.00 0
4 17N MISC. NOT CONVERT
007 COMB SOFT OPTN 0 $2,525.90 $.00 0
17N MISC. NOT CONVERT SUB-TOTAL 0 $2,525.90 0
(SOFTWOOD) 0 $2,525.90 0
(HARDWOOD) 0 $.00 0
TOTAL TYPE 4 DATA 29,971.06 $777,812.60 23,939.64
(SOFTWOOD) 28,905.13 $773,709.52 23,614.89
(HARDWOOD) 1,065.93 $4,103.08 324.75
ZERO BALANCE
DATA CLASS 2 - NF .00 .00
DATA CLASS 2X - LUP .00 .00

BASIC DATA FOR THIS REPORT OBTAINED FROM STSA SYSTEM AS EDITED BY REGION/FORESTS.

PRODUCT/SPECIES VALUES

INCLUDE COST OF ROADS.

SIZE CLASS VALUES EXCLUDES ROAD COSTS.



DATE: 02/10/04

TCS007

TIME: 15:18:51

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

REGION 03 PAGE 5
ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1980

DATA  SIZE
CLASS CLASS  DESCRIPTION SALES
2 1 NON-CONVERTIBLE 11,262
3 TO $300 412
4 $301 TO $10,000 14
5 $10,001 TO 100,000 1
6 $100,001 TO 1,000,000 1
TOTAL TYPE 2 DATA 11,690
2X 3 TO $300 1
TOTAL TYPE 2X DATA 1
DATA SPECIES
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION
4 01  SAWTIMBER
001 SOFTWOOD OTHER
122 PINE, PONDROSA
01  SAWTIMBER SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
a4 07  FUELWOOD
007 COMB SOFT OPTN
07  FUELWOOD SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
4 14  MISC. CONVERTIBLE
007 COMB SOFT OPTN

14  MISC. CONVERTIBLE SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

FOREST: 03 CIBOLA

* SOoLD
VOLUME-MBF

.00
670.61
1,066.50
37.00
3,910.00

VOLUME-MBF

VALUE

$19,600.60
$11,185.19
$9,622.64
$3,103.93
$216,262.10

SoLD

VALUE

$.00
$220,111.94

$220,111.94
$220,111.94
$.00

$11,958.23

$11,958.23
$11,958.23
$.00

$8,103.69

$8,103.69
$8,103.69
$.00

CuUuT *
VOLUME-MBF VALUE
.00 $20,222.20
747.32 $12,382.89
926.00 $8,919.13
538.79 $38,863.11
6,703.98 $710,501.81
8,916.09 $790,889.14
1.26 $50.00
1.26 $50.00
CuUuT *
PER MBF VOLUME-MBF
$.00 15.08
$52.56 7,234.34
$52.56 7,249 .42
$52.56 7,249.42
-00
$9.13 1,470.25
$9.13 1,470.25
$9.13 1,470.25
-00
$43.52 196.42
$43.52 196.42
$43.52 196.42
.00



DATE: 02/10/04 TCS007 TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS REGION 03 PAGE 6
TIME: 15:18:51 UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1980
FOREST: 03 CIBOLA

DATA SPECIES * SOLD * CuUT *
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION VOLUME-MBF VALUE PER MBF VOLUME-MBF
a4 15N CHRISTMAS TREES
007 COMB SOFT OPTN 9,839 $9,850.00 $1.00 9,839
15N CHRISTMAS TREES  SUB-TOTAL 9,839 $9,850.00 $1.00 9,839
(SOFTWOOD) 9,839 $9,850.00 $1.00 9,839
(HARDWOOD) 0 $.00 0
4 17N MISC. NOT CONVERT
007 COMB SOFT OPTN 0 $9,750.60 $.00 0
17N MISC. NOT CONVERT SUB-TOTAL 0 $9,750.60 0
(SOFTWOOD) 0 $9,750.60 0
(HARDWOOD) 0 $.00 0
TOTAL TYPE 4 DATA 5,684.11 $259,774.46 8,916.09
(SOFTWOOD) 5,684.11 $259,774.46 8,916.09
(HARDWOOD) .00 $.00 .00
4X 14  MISC. CONVERTIBLE
007 COMB SOFT OPTN 1.26 $50.00 $39.68 1.26
14  MISC. CONVERTIBLE SUB-TOTAL 1.26 $50.00 $39.68 1.26
(SOFTWOOD) 1.26 $50.00 $39.68 1.26
(HARDWOOD) .00 $.00 .00
TOTAL TYPE 4X DATA 1.26 $50.00 1.26
(SOFTWOOD) 1.26 $50.00 1.26
(HARDWOOD) .00 $.00 .00
ZERO BALANCE
DATA CLASS 2 - NF .00 .00
DATA CLASS 2X - LUP .00 .00

BASIC DATA FOR THIS REPORT OBTAINED FROM STSA SYSTEM AS EDITED BY REGION/FORESTS. SIZE CLASS VALUES EXCLUDES ROAD COSTS.
PRODUCT/SPECIES VALUES INCLUDE COST OF ROADS.



DATA

DATE: 02/10/04

TIME: 15:18:51

S1

ZE

CLASS CLASS

2

o~NO O WE

DATA
CLASS

4

DESCRIPTION

NON-CONVERTIBLE
TO $300

$301

TO $10,000

TCS007

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

FOREST: 04 COCONINO

SOoLD

SALES

189
1,065

VOLUME-MBF

3,579.72

$10,001 TO 100,000
$100,001 TO 1,000,000
$1,000,001 TO 5,000,000

OVER

TOTAL TYPE 2 DATA

01

01

02

02

07

07

$5,000,000

SPECIES
CODE

SAWT IMBER
025
122
204

SAWT IMBER

PULPWOOD
122

PULPWOOD

FUELWOOD
007

FUELWOOD

218.
4,070.
16,000.
22,150.
33,200.

DESCRIPTION

FIR, TRUE
PINE, PONDROSA
FIR-DOUG(E R6)

SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

PINE, PONDROSA

SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

COMB SOFT OPTN

SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

VOLUME-MBF

VALUE

$1,694.
$25,155.
$3,475.
$159,660.
$1,152,517.
$828,496.
$2,578,230.

$4,749,229.

SoLD
VALUE

$.
$4,697,646.
$48.

$4,697,694.
$4,697,694.

REGION 03
ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1980

CuUuT
VOLUME-MBF

3,579.72
1,262.92
6,193.30
7,210.59
12,129.92
78,835.85

PER MBF

PAG

E

VALUE

$1,694.50
$25,510.17

$16,790.
$206,591.
$722,955.
$1,204,276.
$2,399,572.

CuUuT
VOLUME-MBF

7

$4,577,391.20

*



DATE: 02/1

TIME: 15:1
DATA
CLASS

4 14

14

4 15N

15N

4 17N

17N

BASIC DATA FOR THIS REPORT OBTAINED FROM STSA SYSTEM AS EDITED BY REGION/FORESTS.
INCLUDE COST OF ROADS.

PRODUCT/SPECIES

0/04
8:51

SPECIES
CODE

TCS007

DESCRIPTION

MISC. CONVERTIBLE

007

COMB SOFT OPTN

MISC. CONVERTIBLE SUB-TOTAL

CHRISTMAS

007

CHRISTMAS

MISC. NOT

007

MISC. NOT

(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
TREES
COMB SOFT OPTN

TREES SUB-TOTAL

(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
CONVERT
COMB SOFT OPTN

CONVERT ~ SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)

(HARDWOOD)
TOTAL TYPE 4 DATA

(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

ZERO BALANCE

DATA
DATA

VALUES

CLASS 2 - NF
CLASS 2X - LUP

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS

UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

FOREST: 04 COCONINO

VOLUME-MBF

.00
.00

SoLD
VALUE

$4,938.65

$4,938.65
$4,938.65
$.00

$1,604.50
$1,604.50

$.00

$4,749,229.62
$4,749,229.62
$.00

REGION 03
ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1980

PER MBF

PAGE

CuUuT
VOLUME-MBF

109,212.30
109,212.30
.00

.00
.00

SIZE CLASS VALUES EXCLUDES ROAD COSTS.



DATA
CLASS CLASS

2

DATE: 02/10/04 TCS007
TIME: 15:18:51
SIZE
DESCRIPTION SALES
1 NON-CONVERTIBLE 851
3 TO $300 7,252
4 $301 TO $10,000 13
TOTAL TYPE 2 DATA 8,116
DATA SPECIES
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION
4 01  SAWTIMBER
001 SOFTWOOD OTHER
122 PINE, PONDROSA
01  SAWTIMBER SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
4 07  FUELWOOD
007 COMB SOFT OPTN
07  FUELWOOD SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
4 14  MISC. CONVERTIBLE
007 COMB SOFT OPTN
14  MISC. CONVERTIBLE SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
4 15N CHRISTMAS TREES
007 COMB SOFT OPTN
15N CHRISTMAS TREES  SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)

(HARDWOOD)

FOREST: 05 CORONADO

SOoLD

VOLUME-MBF

.00
6,971.48
255.58

7,227.06

VOLUME-MBF

VALUE

$2,308.
$49,030.
$6,174.

SOLD
VALUE

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

$8,061.25
$1,000.00

$9,061.25
$9,061.25
$.00

$43,048.55

$43,048.55
$43,048.55
$.00

$3,095.14

$3,095.14
$3,095.14
$.00

$1,628.90

$1,628.90
$1,628.90
$.00

REGION 03

PAGE 9

ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1980

CuUuT
VOLUME-MBF

.00
7,001.93
206.95

7,208.88

PER MBF

$19.86
$50.00

$21.28
$21.28

VALUE

$2,308.90
$49,375.29
$4,991.95

$56,676.14

CuUT *
VOLUME-MBF

406.73
13.00
419.73
419.73
.00

6,716.57
6,716.57
.00



DATE: 02/10/04 TCS007
TIME: 15:18:51

DATA SPECIES
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION
a4 17N MISC. NOT CONVERT
007 COMB SOFT OPTN
17N MISC. NOT CONVERT SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

TOTAL TYPE 4 DATA
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

ZERO BALANCE
DATA CLASS 2 - NF
DATA CLASS 2X - LUP

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS REGION 03 PAGE 10
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES ALL QUARTERS

FISCAL 1980

FOREST: 05 CORONADO

VOLUME-MBF

7,227.06
7,227.06
.00

.00
.00

SoLD * CuUuT *
VALUE PER MBF VOLUME-MBF
$680.00 $.00 0
$680.00 0
$680.00 0

$.00 0
$57,513.84 7,208.88
$57,513.84 7,208.88

$.00 .00

.00
-00

BASIC DATA FOR THIS REPORT OBTAINED FROM STSA SYSTEM AS EDITED BY REGION/FORESTS. SIZE CLASS VALUES EXCLUDES ROAD COSTS.

PRODUCT/SPECIES VALUES INCLUDE COST OF ROADS.



DATE: 02/10/04

TIME: 15:18:51

TCS007

DATA  SIZE
CLASS CLASS  DESCRIPTION SALES
2 1 NON-CONVERTIBLE 4,241
3 TO $300 3,669
4 $301 TO $10,000 4
5 $10,001 TO 100,000 2
6 $100,001 TO 1,000,000 1
7 $1,000,001 TO 5,000,000
8 OVER $5,000,000 1
TOTAL TYPE 2 DATA 7,918
DATA SPECIES
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION
4 01  SAWTIMBER
001 SOFTWOOD OTHER
122 PINE, PONDROSA
204 FIR-DOUG(E R6)
01  SAWTIMBER SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
a4 02  PULPWOOD
122 PINE, PONDROSA
02  PULPWOOD SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
4 07  FUELWOOD
007 COMB SOFT OPTN
07  FUELWOOD SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)

(HARDWOOD)

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

FOREST: 06 GILA

SOoLD

VOLUME-MBF

.00
4,387.88
211.01
945.50
3,964.00
.00
16,190.00

25,698.39

VOLUME-MBF

VALUE

$6,154.70
$18,638.46
$2,490.08
$17,084.19
$20,295.68
$.00
$128,290.70

$192,953.81

SoLD
VALUE

$.00
$145,312.23
$15,186.90

$160,499.13
$160,499.13
$.00

$2,088.50

$2,088.50
$2,088.50
$.00

$19,431.78

$19,431.78
$19,431.78
$.00

REGION 03
ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1980

CuUuT
VOLUME-MBF

.00
5,114.77
316.50
202.61
5,644.09
14,963.98
2,481.51

28,723.46

PER MBF

PAGE 11

VALUE

$6,411.10
$21,859.30
$2,065.00
$10,152.82
$333,777.92
$1,182,416.87
$259,726.16

$1,816,409.17

CuUuT
VOLUME-MBF

6.46
23,117.66
209.00

23,333.12
23,333.12
-00

*



DATE: 02/10/04

TIME: 15:18:51

DATA

CLASS

4 14
14

4 15N
15N

4 17N
17N

BASIC DATA FOR THIS REPORT OBTAINED FROM STSA SYSTEM AS EDITED BY REGION/FORESTS.

PRODUCT/SPECIES

SPECIES

CODE

TCS007

DESCRIPTION

MISC. CONVERTIBLE

007

COMB SOFT OPTN

MISC. CONVERTIBLE SUB-TOTAL

CHRISTMAS

007

CHRISTMAS

MISC. NOT

007

MISC. NOT

(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
TREES
COMB SOFT OPTN

TREES  SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)

(HARDWOOD)
CONVERT
COMB SOFT OPTN
CONVERT ~ SUB-TOTAL

(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

TOTAL TYPE 4 DATA
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

ZERO BALANCE

DATA
DATA

CLASS 2 - NF
CLASS 2X - LUP

VALUES INCLUDE COST OF ROADS.

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS

UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

FOREST: 06 GILA

VOLUME-MBF

25,698.39
25,698.39
.00

.00
.00

SoLD

VALUE

$4,779.70

$4,779.70
$4,779.70
$.00

$4,309.50

$4,309.50
$4,309.50
$.00

$1,845.20

$1,845.20
$1,845.20
$.00

$192,953.81
$192,953.81

$.00

REGION 03

PAGE 12

ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1980

PER MBF

CuUuT *
VOLUME-MBF

28,723.46
28,723.46
.00

.00
.00

SIZE CLASS VALUES EXCLUDES ROAD COSTS.



DATE: 02/10/04

TCS007

TIME: 15:18:51

DATA  SIZE
CLASS CLASS  DESCRIPTION SALES
2 1 NON-CONVERTIBLE 3,198
3 TO $300 294
4 $301 TO $10,000 11
5 $10,001 TO 100,000 1
6 $100,001 TO 1,000,000
7 $1,000,001 TO 5,000,000
8 OVER $5,000,000 2
TOTAL TYPE 2 DATA 3,506
DATA SPECIES
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION
4 01  SAWTIMBER
001 SOFTWOOD OTHER
025 FIR, TRUE
093 SPRUCE, ENGEL.
122 PINE, PONDROSA
204 FIR-DOUG(E R6)
740 ASPEN
01  SAWTIMBER SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
4 02  PULPWOOD
122 PINE, PONDROSA
02  PULPWOOD SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
4 07  FUELWOOD
007 COMB SOFT OPTN
07  FUELWOOD SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)

(HARDWOOD)

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

FOREST: 07 KAIBAB

SOoLD

VOLUME-MBF

.00
1,266.17
1,194.00

205.00

.00

.00

37,430.00

40,095.17

VOLUME-MBF

VALUE

$8,723.30
$10,671.62
$4,091.50
$10,573.90
$.00

$.00
$2,943,860.80

$2,977,921.12

SoLD
VALUE

$.00
$130,554.60
$19,612.80
$2,720,852.30
$83,415.00
$659.00

$2,955,093.70
$2,954,434.70
$659.00

$.00

$12,768.91
$12,768.91
$.00

REGION 03
ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1980

CuUuT
VOLUME-MBF

.00
1,266.17
1,734.07

876.29
165.53
16,748.75
40,781.98

61,572.79

PER MBF

PAGE 13

VALUE

$8,723.30
$10,671.62
$6,673.50
$83,010.65
$17,987.87
$1,432,821.64
$2,799,353.36

$4,359,241.94

CuUuT
VOLUME-MBF

109.33
5,243.63
1,450.01

41,866.80
1,727.45
1,142.74

51,539.96
50,397.22
1,142.74

8,184.66

8,184.66
8,184.66
.00

1,794_.44

1,794_.44
1,794.44
-00



DATE: 02/10/04
TIME: 15:18:51

DATA SPECIES
CLASS CODE
4 14

007

TCS007

DESCRIPTION

MISC. CONVERTIBLE

COMB SOFT OPTN

14 MISC. CONVERTIBLE SUB-TOTAL

4 15N CHRISTMAS

007

15N CHRISTMAS

4 17N MISC. NOT

007

17N MISC. NOT

BASIC DATA FOR THIS REPORT OBTAINED FROM STSA SYSTEM AS EDITED BY REGION/FORESTS.
PRODUCT/SPECIES VALUES

(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
TREES
COMB SOFT OPTN

TREES  SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

CONVERT
COMB SOFT OPTN
CONVERT SUB-TOTAL

(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

TOTAL TYPE 4 DATA
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

ZERO BALANCE
DATA CLASS 2 - NF
DATA CLASS 2X - LUP

INCLUDE COST OF ROADS.

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS

UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

FOREST: 07 KAIBAB

VOLUME-MBF

40,095.17
39,450.17
645.00

.00
.00

SoLD
VALUE

$1,335.21

$1,335.21
$1,335.21
$.00

$8,346.25

$8,346.25
$8,346.25
$.00

$2,977,921.12
$2,977,262.12
$659.00

REGION 03

PAGE 14

ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1980

PER MBF

CuUuT *
VOLUME-MBF

61,572.79
60,430.05
1,142.74

.00
.00

SIZE CLASS VALUES EXCLUDES ROAD COSTS.



DATA

DATE: 02/10/04

TIME: 15:18:51

S1

CLASS CLASS

2

~N~Nououhwek

DATA
CLASS

4

TCS007

ZE
DESCRIPTION SALES
NON-CONVERT IBLE 6,198
TO $300 3,480
$301 TO $10,000 8
$10,001 TO 100,000 2
$100,001 TO 1,000,000
$1,000,001 TO 5,000,000 2
TOTAL TYPE 2 DATA 9,690
SPECIES
CODE DESCRIPTION
01  SAWTIMBER
001 SOFTWOOD OTHER
025 FIR, TRUE
122 PINE, PONDROSA
204 FIR-DOUG(E R6)
740 ASPEN
01  SAWTIMBER SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
07  FUELWOOD
007 COMB SOFT OPTN
07  FUELWOOD SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
08  NON-SAW
740 ASPEN
08  NON-SAW SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)

(HARDWOOD)

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

FOREST: 08 LINCOLN

* SoLD
VOLUME-MBF VALUE
-00 $13,415.
3,122.60 $26,768.
483.25 $8,021.
940.00 $44,103.
-00
14,770.00 $158,553.
19,315.85 $250,861.
* SOoLD

VOLUME-MBF VALUE
.00 $.
3,865.14 $15,877.
3,231.91 $86,065.
8,644.00 $101,879.
25.00 $100.
15,766.05 $203,922.
15,741.05 $203,822.
25.00 $100.

3,100.09 $26,827

3,100.09 $26,827
3,100.09 $26,827.
.00 $.

370.00 $4,404
370.00 $4,404.

.00 $.

370.00 $4,404

$.

REGION 03

PAGE 15

ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1980

3,610.
1,067.
452.
1,616.
940.

PER MBF

CuUuT
VOLUME-MBF

VALUE

$13,060.65
$33,224.69
$17,041.66
$14,210.21
$52,037.88

$1,648.90

$131,223.99

CuUT *
VOLUME-MBF



DATE: 02/1

TIME: 15:1
DATA
CLASS

4 14

14

4 15N

15N

4 17N

17N

BASIC DATA FOR THIS REPORT OBTAINED FROM STSA SYSTEM AS EDITED BY REGION/FORESTS.
INCLUDE COST OF ROADS.

PRODUCT/SPECIES

0/04
8:51

SPECIES
CODE

TCS007

DESCRIPTION

MISC. CONVERTIBLE

007

COMB SOFT OPTN

MISC. CONVERTIBLE SUB-TOTAL

CHRISTMAS

007

CHRISTMAS

MISC. NOT

007

MISC. NOT

(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
TREES
COMB SOFT OPTN

TREES  SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)

(HARDWOOD)
CONVERT
COMB SOFT OPTN
CONVERT ~ SUB-TOTAL

(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

TOTAL TYPE 4 DATA
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

ZERO BALANCE

DATA
DATA

VALUES

CLASS 2 - NF
CLASS 2X - LUP

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS

UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

FOREST: 08 LINCOLN

VOLUME-MBF

19,315.85
18,920.85
395.00

.00
.00

SoLD
VALUE

$2,291.53
$2,291.53
$2,291.53

$.00

$6,232.90
$6,232.90
$6,232.90

$.00

$7,182.75
$7,182.75
$7,182.75

$.00

$250,861.91
$246,357.34
$4,504 .57

REGION 03

PAGE 16

ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1980

PER MBF

CuUuT *
VOLUME-MBF

7,688.38
7,294.47
393.91

.00
.00

SIZE CLASS VALUES EXCLUDES ROAD COSTS.



DATE: 02/10/04 TCS007 TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS REGION 03 PAGE 17
TIME: 15:18:51 UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1980
FOREST: 09 PRESCOTT

DATA  SIZE * SOLD * cCuT *
CLASS CLASS  DESCRIPTION SALES VOLUME-MBF VALUE VOLUME-MBF VALUE
2 1 NON-CONVERTIBLE 1,863 .00 $2,017.00 .00 $2,012.00
3 TO $300 1,394 3,627.77 $23,107.16 3,622.27 $21,027.84
4 $301 TO $10,000 2 295.25 $1,335.75 398.15 $2,079.80
5 $10,001 TO 100,000 2 1,222.74 $41,900.31 943.96 $19,096.04
TOTAL TYPE 2 DATA 3,261 5,145.76 $68,360.22 4,964.38 $44,215.68
DATA SPECIES * SOLD * cCuT *
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION VOLUME-MBF VALUE PER MBF VOLUME-MBF
4 01  SAWTIMBER
122 PINE, PONDROSA 761.22 $40,823.91 $53.63 1,118.74
01  SAWTIMBER SUB-TOTAL 761.22 $40,823.91 $53.63 1,118.74
(SOFTWOOD) 761.22 $40,823.91 $53.63 1,118.74
(HARDWOOD) .00 $.00 .00
4 02  PULPWOOD
122 PINE, PONDROSA .00 $.00 $.00 96.60
02  PULPWOOD SUB-TOTAL .00 $.00 96.60
(SOFTWOOD) .00 $.00 96.60
(HARDWOOD) .00 $.00 00
4 07  FUELWOOD
007 COMB SOFT OPTN 4,353.58 $24,563.18 $5.64 3,718.39
07  FUELWOOD SUB-TOTAL 4,353.58 $24,563.18 $5.64 3,718.39
(SOFTWOOD) 4,353.58 $24,563.18 $5.64 3,718.39
(HARDWOOD) .00 $.00 .00
4 14  MISC. CONVERTIBLE
007 COMB SOFT OPTN 30.96 $956.13 $30.88 30.65
14  MISC. CONVERTIBLE SUB-TOTAL 30.96 $956.13 $30.88 30.65
(SOFTWOOD) 30.96 $956.13 $30.88 30.65

(HARDWOOD) .00 $.00 .00



DATE: 02/10/04 TCS007
TIME: 15:18:51

DATA SPECIES
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION
4 15N CHRISTMAS TREES
007 COMB SOFT OPTN
15N CHRISTMAS TREES  SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
4 17N MISC. NOT CONVERT
007 COMB SOFT OPTN
17N MISC. NOT CONVERT SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

TOTAL TYPE 4 DATA
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

ZERO BALANCE
DATA CLASS 2 - NF
DATA CLASS 2X - LUP

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS REGION 03 PAGE 18
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES ALL QUARTERS

FISCAL 1980

FOREST: 09 PRESCOTT

VOLUME-MBF

5,145.76
5,145.76
-00

.00
.00

SoLD * CuUuT *

VALUE PER MBF VOLUME-MBF
$1,850.00 $1.00 1,850
$1,850.00 $1.00 1,850
$1,850.00 $1.00 1,850
$.00 0
$167.00 $.00 0
$167.00 0
$167.00 0
$.00 0
$68,360.22 4,964 .38
$68,360.22 4,964.38
$.00 -00
.00
-00

BASIC DATA FOR THIS REPORT OBTAINED FROM STSA SYSTEM AS EDITED BY REGION/FORESTS. SIZE CLASS VALUES EXCLUDES ROAD COSTS.

PRODUCT/SPECIES VALUES INCLUDE COST OF ROADS.



DATA

DATE: 02/10/04 TCS007
TIME: 15:18:51

CLASS CLASS

2

SIZE
DESCRIPTION SALES
1 NON-CONVERTIBLE 14,566
3 TO $300 4,799
4 $301 TO $10,000 17
5 $10,001 TO 100,000
6 $100,001 TO 1,000,000 2
7 $1,000,001 TO 5,000,000 2
TOTAL TYPE 2 DATA 19,386
DATA SPECIES
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION
4 01  SAWTIMBER
025 FIR, TRUE
093 SPRUCE, ENGEL.
122 PINE, PONDROSA
204 FIR-DOUG(E R6)
740 ASPEN
01  SAWTIMBER SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
4 07  FUELWOOD
007 COMB SOFT OPTN
07  FUELWOOD SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
4 14  MISC. CONVERTIBLE
007 COMB SOFT OPTN
14  MISC. CONVERTIBLE SUB-TOTAL

(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

FOREST: 10 SANTA FE

* SOoLD
VOLUME-MBF VALUE
.00 $39,977.
6,768.21 $35,778.
1,510.57 $44,985.
.00
5,650.00 $133,622.
24,000.00 $268,289.
37,928.78 $522,652.
* SOoLD

VOLUME-MBF VALUE
2,995.00 $42,572.
323.00 $4,142.
21,234.75 $322,184.
6,561.61 $78,874.
200.00 $600.
31,314.36 $448,374.
31,114.36 $447,774.
200.00 $600.

6,288.91 $25,633

6,288.91 $25,633
6,288.91 $25,633.
.00 $.

325.51 $8,667

325.51 $8,667
325.51 $8,667.

-00 $.

$.

REGION 03

PAGE 19

ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1980

6,810.
1,418.
782.
2,335.
17,889.

29,236.

PER MBF

CuUuT
VOLUME-MBF

VALUE

$39,977.68
$36,175.85
$44,003.85
$35,475.31
$65,127.69
$168,085.18

$388,845.56

CuUT *
VOLUME-MBF



DATE: 02/10/04 TCS007 TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS REGION 03 PAGE 20
TIME: 15:18:51 UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1980
FOREST: 10 SANTA FE

DATA SPECIES * SOLD * CuUT *
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION VOLUME-MBF VALUE PER MBF VOLUME-MBF
a4 15N CHRISTMAS TREES
007 COMB SOFT OPTN 17,611 $28,440.00 $1.61 17,611
15N CHRISTMAS TREES  SUB-TOTAL 17,611 $28,440.00 $1.61 17,611
(SOFTWOOD) 17,611 $28,440.00 $1.61 17,611
(HARDWOOD) 0 $.00 0
4 17N MISC. NOT CONVERT
007 COMB SOFT OPTN 0 $11,537.68 $.00 0
17N MISC. NOT CONVERT SUB-TOTAL 0 $11,537.68 0
(SOFTWOOD) 0 $11,537.68 0
(HARDWOOD) 0 $.00 0
TOTAL TYPE 4 DATA 37,928.78 $522,652.41 29,236.58
(SOFTWOOD) 37,728.78 $522,052.41 29,231.75
(HARDWOOD) 200.00 $600.00 4.83
ZERO BALANCE
DATA CLASS 2 - NF .00 .00
DATA CLASS 2X - LUP .00 .00

BASIC DATA FOR THIS REPORT OBTAINED FROM STSA SYSTEM AS EDITED BY REGION/FORESTS. SIZE CLASS VALUES EXCLUDES ROAD COSTS.
PRODUCT/SPECIES VALUES INCLUDE COST OF ROADS.



DATE: 02/10/04

TIME: 15:18:51

DATA SIZE
CLASS CLASS

2

o~NO O WE

TOTAL TYPE 2 DATA

DATA
CLASS

4

01

01

02

02

07

07

DESCRIPTION

NON-CONVERTIBLE
TO $300

$301 TO $10,000
$10,001 TO 100,000

$100,001 TO 1,000,000 1
$1,000,001 TO 5,000,000 5
OVER $5,000,000

SPECIES
CODE

SAWT IMBER
001
025
122
204

SAWT IMBER

PULPWOOD

122

PULPWOOD

FUELWOOD

007

FUELWOOD

TCS007

SALES

7,858
588

DESCRIPTION

SOFTWOOD OTHER
FIR, TRUE

PINE, PONDROSA
FIR-DOUG(E R6)

SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

PINE, PONDROSA

SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

COMB SOFT OPTN

SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

FOREST: 11 SITGREAVES

SOoLD

VOLUME-MBF

.00
1,579.58
947.16
.00
2,190.00
36,100.00
.00

40,816.74

VOLUME-MBF

VALUE

$10,081.00
$6,328.55
$16,750.48
$.00
$157,877.10
$3,324,518.50

$3,515,555.63

SoLD
VALUE

$2.50

$.00
$3,494,848.16
$967.20

$3,495,817.86
$3,495,817.86
$.00

$.00

$5,171.14
$5,171.14
$.00

REGION 03
ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1980

CuUuT
VOLUME-MBF

.00
1,597.57
428.09
619.74
5,108.68
17,748.33
4,940.47

30,442.88

PER MBF

$.50
$.00
$89.99
$3.12
$89.29
$89.29

$1,516,543.15

PAGE 21

VALUE

$10,130.00
$6,052.80
$6,569.60
$66,823.49
$271,538.07
$643,310.97
$512,118.22

CuUuT *
VOLUME-MBF

47.88
99.34
23,943.70
420.59

24,511.51
24,511.51
.00

4,360.08

4,360.08
4,360.08
.00

1,516.89

1,516.89
1,516.89
-00



DATE: 02/1
TIME: 15:1
DATA
CLASS
4 08
08
4 14
14
4 15N
15N
4 17N
17N

BASIC DATA FOR THIS REPORT OBTAINED FROM STSA SYSTEM AS EDITED BY REGION/FORESTS.
INCLUDE COST OF ROADS.

PRODUCT/SPECIES

0/04
8:51

SPECIES
CODE

NON-SAW

740

NON-SAW

TCS007

DESCRIPTION

ASPEN

SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

MISC. CONVERTIBLE

007

COMB SOFT OPTN

MISC. CONVERTIBLE SUB-TOTAL

CHRISTMAS

007

CHRISTMAS

MISC. NOT

007

MISC. NOT

(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
TREES
COMB SOFT OPTN

TREES  SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)

(HARDWOOD)
CONVERT
COMB SOFT OPTN
CONVERT SUB-TOTAL

(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

TOTAL TYPE 4 DATA
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

ZERO BALANCE

DATA
DATA

VALUES

CLASS 2 - NF
CLASS 2X - LUP

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS

UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

FOREST:

VOLUME-MBF

40,816.74
40,815.74
1.00

.00
.00

11 SITGREAVES

SoLD
VALUE

$4,475.63
$4,475.63
$.00

$7,620.30
$7,620.30
$7,620.30

$.00

$2,460.70
$2,460.70
$2,460.70

$.00

$3,515,555.63
$3,515,545.63
$10.00

REGION 03

PAGE 22

ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1980

PER MBF

CuUuT *
VOLUME-MBF

30,442.88
30,441.88
1.00

-00
.00

SIZE CLASS VALUES EXCLUDES ROAD COSTS.



DATA
CLASS

2

DATE: 02/10/04

TIME: 15:18:51

TCS007
SCRIPTION SALES
VERTIBLE 1,407
540

$10,001 TO 100,000
$100,001 TO 1,000,000 1
$1,000,001 TO 5,000,000

TOTAL TYPE 2 DATA

SIZE
CLASS DE
1 NON-CON
3 TO $300
5
6
7
DATA SP
CLASS C
4 01
01
4 02
02
4 07
07
4 17N
17N

ECIES
ODE

SAWT IMBER

122

SAWT IMBER

PULPWOOD

122

PULPWOOD

FUELWOOD

007

FUELWOOD

MISC. NOT

007

MISC. NOT

DESCRIPTION

PINE, PONDROSA
SUB-TOTAL

(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

PINE, PONDROSA
SUB-TOTAL

(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

COMB SOFT OPTN
SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

CONVERT

COMB SOFT OPTN

CONVERT  SUB-TOTAL

(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS

UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

FOREST: 12 TONTO
* SOoLD

VOLUME-MBF VALUE
.00 $17,161.10
2,621.56 $12,025.51
.00 $.00
4,100.00 $512,131.00
.00 $.00
6,721.56 $541,317.61

* SoLD

VOLUME-MBF VALUE
4,100.00 $512,131.00
4,100.00 $512,131.00
4,100.00 $512,131.00
-00 $.00
-00 $.00
.00 $.00
.00 $.00
.00 $.00
2,621.56 $12,025.51
2,621.56 $12,025.51
2,621.56 $12,025.51
.00 $.00
0] $17,161.10
0] $17,161.10
0 $17,161.10
0 $.00

REGION 03

PAGE 23

ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1980

CuUuT

VOLUME-MBF

.00
2,621.56
1,965.53

594 .06
3,783.75

8,964.90

PER MBF

$124 .91

$124 91
$124.91

VALUE

$17,161.10
$12,025.51
$41,794.66
$66,839.06
$19,901.23

$157,721.56

CuUT *
VOLUME-MBF

2,572.77
2,572.77
2,572.77

-00

3,770.57
3,770.57
3,770.57

-00

2,621.56

2,621.56
2,621.56
.00



DATE: 02/10/04 TCS007

TIME: 15:18:51

DATA SPECIES

CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION

TOTAL TYPE 4 DATA
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

TOTAL TYPE 4X DATA
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

ZERO BALANCE
DATA CLASS 2 - NF
DATA CLASS 2X - LUP

BASIC DATA FOR THIS REPORT OBTAINED FROM STSA SYSTEM AS EDITED BY REGION/FORESTS.

PRODUCT/SPECIES VALUES INCLUDE COST OF ROADS.

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

FOREST:

VOLUME-MBF

6,721.56
6,721.56
.00

REGION 03

FISCAL 1980
12 TONTO

SoLD *
VALUE PER MBF

$541,317.61
$541,317.61
$.00

SIZE CLASS VALUES EXCLUDES ROAD

ALL QUARTERS

PAGE 24

CuUuT
VOLUME-MBF

8,964.90
8,964.90
.00

COSTS.



DATA

DATE: 02/10/04

TCS007

TIME: 15:18:51

CLASS CLASS

2

STATE: 04 ARIZONA

SIZE
DESCRIPTION SALES
1 NON-CONVERTIBLE 22,274
3 TO $300 11,467
4 $301 TO $10,000 42
5 $10,001 TO 100,000 13
6 $100,001 TO 1,000,000 6
7 $1,000,001 TO 5,000,000 7
8 OVER $5,000,000 5
TOTAL TYPE 2 DATA 33,814
DATA SPECIES
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION
4 01  SAWTIMBER
001 SOFTWOOD OTHER
025 FIR, TRUE
093 SPRUCE, ENGEL.
122 PINE, PONDROSA
204 FIR-DOUG(E R6)
740 ASPEN
01  SAWTIMBER SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
4 02  PULPWOOD
122 PINE, PONDROSA
02  PULPWOOD SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
4 07  FUELWOOD
007 COMB SOFT OPTN
07  FUELWOOD SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)

(HARDWOOD)

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS

UNDER SALES AND LAND

* SOoLD
VOLUME-MBF

.00
20,322.41
3,850.07
6,033.52
22,290.00
58,250.00
89,480.00

200,226.00

VOLUME-MBF

EXCHANGES

VALUE

$51,439.40
$132,760.30
$41,334.41
$233,813.93
$1,822,525.10
$4,153,014.50
$8,348,492.30

$14,783,379.94

SoLD
VALUE

$8,374.75
$130,554.60
$19,612.80
$14,305,962.74
$87,270.20
$659.00

$14,552,434.09
$14,551,775.09
$659.00

$24,896.03

$24,896.03
$24,896.03
$.00

$120,496.51

$120,496.51
$120,496.51
$.00

REGION 03

ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1980

CuUuT
VOLUME-MBF

.00
20,325.23
4,111.75
11,631.74
13,146.45
72,942.35
140,979.47

263,136.99

PER MBF

PAGE 25

VALUE

$50,743.40
$130,240.42
$39,901.48
$496,422.83
$1,079,425.44
$4,074,952.59
$5,689,325.40

$11,561,011.56

CuUuT
VOLUME-MBF

820.94
7,955.40
3,344.56

132,058.98
9,923.00
1,142.74

155,245.62
154,102.88
1,142.74

87,069.04

87,069.04
87,069.04
.00

19,765.87

19,765.87
19,765.87
-00

*



DATE: 02/1

TIME: 15:1
DATA
CLASS

4 08

08

4 14

14

4 15N

15N

4 17N

17N

BASIC DATA FOR THIS REPORT OBTAINED FROM STSA SYSTEM AS EDITED BY REGION/FORESTS.

PRODUCT/SPECIES

0/04
8:51

TCS007

STATE: 04 ARIZONA

SPECIES
CODE

NON-SAW

740

NON-SAW

DESCRIPTION

ASPEN

SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

MISC. CONVERTIBLE

007

COMB SOFT OPTN

MISC. CONVERTIBLE SUB-TOTAL

CHRISTMAS

007

CHRISTMAS

MISC. NOT

007

MISC. NOT

(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
TREES
COMB SOFT OPTN

TREES  SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)

(HARDWOOD)
CONVERT
COMB SOFT OPTN
CONVERT SUB-TOTAL

(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

TOTAL TYPE 4 DATA
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

ZERO BALANCE

DATA
DATA

CLASS 2 - NF
CLASS 2X - LUP

VALUES INCLUDE COST OF ROADS.

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS

UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

VOLUME-MBF

200,226.00
198,291.00
1,935.00

.00
.00

SoLD

VALUE

$16,652.60

$16,652.60
$.00
$16,652.60

$17,461.31

$17,461.31
$17,461.31
$.00

$26,347.05

$26,347.05
$26,347.05
$.00

$25,092.35

$25,092.35
$25,092.35
$.00

$14,783,379.94
$14,766,068.34

$17,311.60

REGION 03

PAGE 26

ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1980

PER MBF

CuUuT *
VOLUME-MBF

263,136.99
261,797.25
1,339.74

-00
.00

SIZE CLASS VALUES EXCLUDES ROAD COSTS.



DATE: 02/10/04 TCS007 TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS REGION 03 PAGE 27
TIME: 15:18:51 UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1980
STATE: 35 NEW MEXICO

DATA SIZE * SOoLD * CuUuT *
CLASS CLASS DESCRIPTION SALES VOLUME-MBF VALUE VOLUME-MBF VALUE
2 1 NON-CONVERTIBLE 36,688 -00 $98,694.33 -00 $98,805.23
3 TO $300 16,273 20,399.39 $119,145.98 21,723.55 $130,294.14
4 $301 TO $10,000 62 3,847.83 $77,942.93 4,204.16 $85,672.01
5 $10,001 TO 100,000 16 5,329.22 $161,262.09 3,862.27 $159,792.15
6 $100,001 TO 1,000,000 7 22,034.00 $537,689.18 23,392.74 $1,672,127.56
7 $1,000,001 TO 5,000,000 8 66,706.00 $1,227,395.14 46,591.56 $2,421,290.83
8 OVER $5,000,000 1 16,190.00 $128,290.70 2,481.51 $259,726.16
TOTAL TYPE 2 DATA 53,055 134,506.44 $2,350,420.35 102,255.79 $4,827,708.08
2X 3 TO $300 1 1.26 $50.00 1.26 $50.00
TOTAL TYPE 2X DATA 1 1.26 $50.00 1.26 $50.00
DATA SPECIES * SoLD * CuUuT *
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION VOLUME-MBF VALUE PER MBF VOLUME-MBF
4 01  SAWTIMBER
001 SOFTWOOD OTHER 3.64 $29.12 $8.00 55.86
025 FIR, TRUE 11,204.35 $107,433.72 $9.59 4,091.86
093 SPRUCE, ENGEL. 4,452 _96 $36,245.00 $8.14 3,091.83
122 PINE, PONDROSA 70,748.88 $1,613,737.70 $22.81 62,599.63
204 FIR-DOUG(E R6) 23,239.38 $333,385.53 $14.35 7,691.94
740 ASPEN 1,290.93 $4,803.08 $3.72 367.99
01  SAWTIMBER SUB-TOTAL 110,940.14 $2,095,634.15 $18.89 77,899.11
(SOFTWOOD) 109,649.21 $2,090,831.07 $19.07 77,531.12
(HARDWOOD) 1,290.93 $4,803.08 $3.72 367.99
4 02 PULPWOOD
122 PINE, PONDROSA 730.75 $3,676.25 $5.03 .00
02 PULPWOOD SUB-TOTAL 730.75 $3,676.25 $5.03 .00
(SOFTWOOD) 730.75 $3,676.25 $5.03 .00

(HARDWOOD) .00 $.00 .00



DATE: 02/10/04

TIME:

DATA
CLASS

15:1

07

07

08

08

14

14

15N

15N

17N

17N

TCS007

STATE: 35 NEW MEXICO

DESCRIPTION

COMB SOFT OPTN

SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

ASPEN

SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

MISC. CONVERTIBLE

COMB SOFT OPTN

MISC. CONVERTIBLE SUB-TOTAL

8:51

SPECIES
CODE
FUELWOOD
007
FUELWOOD
NON-SAW
740
NON-SAW
007
CHRISTMAS
007
CHRISTMAS
MISC. NOT
007
MISC. NOT

(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
TREES
COMB SOFT OPTN

TREES  SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)

(HARDWOOD)
CONVERT
COMB SOFT OPTN
CONVERT ~ SUB-TOTAL

(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

TOTAL TYPE 4 DATA
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS

UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

VOLUME-MBF

134,506.44
132,845.51
1,660.93

SoLD

VALUE

$100,743.30

$100,743.30
$100,743.30
$.00

$4,404 .57

$4,404.57
$.00
$4,404.57

$47,267.75

$47,267.75
$47,267.75
$.00

$63,999.40

$63,999.40
$63,999.40
$.00

$34,694.93

$34,694.93
$34,694.93
$.00

$2,350,420.35
$2,341,212.70

$9,207.65

REGION 03

PAGE 28

ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1980

PER MBF

$11.90

$11.90

$25.43

$25.43
$25.43

CuUuT *
VOLUME-MBF

22,108.02

22,108.02
22,108.02
.00

1,893.16
1,893.16
-00

102,255.79
101,532.30
723.49



DATE: 02/10/04 TCS007
TIME: 15:18:51

STATE: 35 NEW MEXICO

DATA SPECIES
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION

4X 14 MISC. CONVERTIBLE

007 COMB SOFT OPTN

14  MISC. CONVERTIBLE SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)

(HARDWOOD)

TOTAL TYPE 4X DATA
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

ZERO BALANCE
DATA CLASS 2 - NF
DATA CLASS 2X - LUP

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS REGION 03

UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES ALL QUARTERS

VOLUME-MBF

.00
.00

FISCAL 1980

PAGE 29

*

SoLD * CuUuT
VALUE PER MBF VOLUME-MBF
$50.00 $39.68 1.26
$50.00 $39.68 1.26
$50.00 $39.68 1.26

$.00 .00
$50.00 1.26
$50.00 1.26

$.00 .00

.00
-00

BASIC DATA FOR THIS REPORT OBTAINED FROM STSA SYSTEM AS EDITED BY REGION/FORESTS. SIZE CLASS VALUES EXCLUDES ROAD COSTS.

PRODUCT/SPECIES VALUES INCLUDE COST OF ROADS.



DATE: 02/10/04 TCS007 TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS REGION 03 PAGE 30
TIME: 15:18:51 UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1980

STATE: ALL FOREST: ALL
DATA SIZE * SOoLD * CuUuT *
CLASS CLASS DESCRIPTION SALES VOLUME-MBF VALUE VOLUME-MBF VALUE
2 1 NON-CONVERTIBLE 58,962 -00 $150,133.73 -00 $149,548.63
3 TO $300 27,740 40,721.80 $251,906.28 42,048.78 $260,534.56
4 $301 TO $10,000 104 7,697.90 $119,277.34 8,315.91 $125,573.49
5 $10,001 TO 100,000 29 11,362.74 $395,076.02 15,494.01 $656,214.98
6 $100,001 TO 1,000,000 13 44,324.00 $2,360,214.28 36,539.19 $2,751,553.00
7 $1,000,001 TO 5,000,000 15 124,956.00 $5,380,409.64 119,533.91 $6,496,243.42
8 OVER $5,000,000 6 105,670.00 $8,476,783.00 143,460.98 $5,949,051.56
TOTAL TYPE 2 DATA 86,869 334,732.44 $17,133,800.29 365,392.78 $16,388,719.64
2X 3 TO $300 1 1.26 $50.00 1.26 $50.00
TOTAL TYPE 2X DATA 1 1.26 $50.00 1.26 $50.00
DATA SPECIES * SoLD * CuUuT *
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION VOLUME-MBF VALUE PER MBF VOLUME-MBF
4 01  SAWTIMBER
001 SOFTWOOD OTHER 507.48 $8,403.87 $16.56 876.80
025 FIR, TRUE 14,224.35 $237,988.32 $16.73 12,047.26
093 SPRUCE, ENGEL. 4,992 _96 $55,857.80 $11.19 6,436.39
122 PINE, PONDROSA 235,890.25 $15,919,700.44 $67.49 194,658.61
204 FIR-DOUG(E R6) 26,033.38 $420,655.73 $16.16 17,614.94
740 ASPEN 1,935.93 $5,462.08 $2.82 1,510.73
01  SAWTIMBER SUB-TOTAL 283,584.35 $16,648,068.24 $58.71 233,144.73
(SOFTWOOD) 281,648.42 $16,642,606.16 $59.09 231,634.00
(HARDWOOD) 1,935.93 $5,462.08 $2.82 1,510.73
4 02 PULPWOOD
122 PINE, PONDROSA 5,687.25 $28,572.28 $5.02 87,069.04
02 PULPWOOD SUB-TOTAL 5,687.25 $28,572.28 $5.02 87,069.04
(SOFTWOOD) 5,687.25 $28,572.28 $5.02 87,069.04

(HARDWOOD) .00 $.00 .00



DATE: 02/10/04

TIME: 15:18:51

DATA
CLASS

4

07

07

08

08

14

14

15N

15N

17N

17N

TCS007
STATE: ALL
SPECIES
CODE DESCRIPTION
FUELWOOD
007 COMB SOFT OPTN
FUELWOOD SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
NON-SAW
740 ASPEN
NON-SAW SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

MISC. CONVERTIBLE

007 COMB SOFT OPTN

MISC. CONVERTIBLE SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

CHRISTMAS TREES

007 COMB SOFT OPTN
CHRISTMAS TREES  SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

MISC. NOT CONVERT

007 COMB SOFT OPTN
MISC. NOT CONVERT SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

TOTAL TYPE 4 DATA
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

FOREST:

VOLUME-MBF

334,732.44
331,136.51
3,595.93

ALL

SoLD

VALUE

$221,239.

$221,239.
$221,239.

$17,133,800.
$17,107,281.
$26,519.

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS

REGION 03

PAGE 31

ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1980

PER MBF

CuUuT *
VOLUME-MBF

365,392.78
363,329.55
2,063.23



DATE: 02/10/04 TCS007
TIME: 15:18:51
STATE: ALL
DATA SPECIES
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION

4X 14 MISC. CONVERTIBLE

007 COMB SOFT OPTN

14  MISC. CONVERTIBLE SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)

(HARDWOOD)

TOTAL TYPE 4X DATA
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

ZERO BALANCE
DATA CLASS 2 - NF
DATA CLASS 2X - LUP

BASIC DATA FOR THIS REPORT OBTAINED FROM STSA SYSTEM AS EDITED BY REGION/FORESTS. SIZE CLASS VALUES EXCLUDES ROAD COSTS.

PRODUCT/SPECIES VALUES INCLUDE COST OF ROADS.

PAGE 32

*

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS REGION 03
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1980
FOREST: ALL
* SoLD * CuUuT
VOLUME-MBF VALUE PER MBF VOLUME-MBF
1.26 $50.00 $39.68 1.26
1.26 $50.00 $39.68 1.26
1.26 $50.00 $39.68 1.26
.00 $.00 .00
1.26 $50.00 1.26
1.26 $50.00 1.26
.00 $.00 .00
.00 .00
-00 -00



DATA

DATE: 02/10/04

TIME: 15:18:51

S1

CLASS CLASS

2

o~NO O WE

DATA
CLASS

4

TCS007

ZE
DESCRIPTION SALES

NON-CONVERTIBLE 6,988
TO $300 521
$301 TO $10,000 7
$10,001 TO 100,000 6
$100,001 TO 1,000,000

$1,000,001 TO 5,000,000 2
OVER $5,000,000 1
TOTAL TYPE 2 DATA 7,525

01

01

02

02

07

07

SPECIES
CODE

SAWT IMBER
001
025
093
122
204

SAWT IMBER

PULPWOOD

122

PULPWOOD

FUELWOOD

007

FUELWOOD

DESCRIPTION

SOFTWOOD OTHER
FIR, TRUE

SPRUCE, ENGEL.
PINE, PONDROSA
FIR-DOUG(E R6)

SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

PINE, PONDROSA

SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

COMB SOFT OPTN

SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

FOREST: 01 APACHE/SITGREAVES

SOoLD

VOLUME-CCF

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

VOLUME-CCF

VALUE

$14,431.40
$8,809.94
$11,077.94
$50,028.04
$.00
$309,098.24
$2,826,401.50

$3,219,847.06

SoLD
VALUE

$340.12

$.00

$.00
$3,153,839.93
$23,327.22

$3,177,507.27
$3,177,507.27
$.00

$1,587.75

$1,587.75
$1,587.75
$.00

$6,342.34

$6,342.34
$6,342.34
$.00

*

REGION 03
ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1980

CuUuT
VOLUME-CCF

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

PER CCF

PAGE 33

VALUE

$13,279.30
$7,820.85
$3,240.22
$85,694.06
$115,934.47
$714,371.23
$21,718.31-

$918,621.82

CuUuT *
VOLUME-CCF



DATE: 02/1

TIME: 15:1

DATA

CLASS

4 08
08

4 14
14

4 15N
15N

4 17N
17N

0/04
8:51

SPECIES
CODE

NON-SAW

740

NON-SAW

TCS007

DESCRIPTION

ASPEN

SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

MISC. CONVERTIBLE

007

COMB SOFT OPTN

MISC. CONVERTIBLE SUB-TOTAL

CHRISTMAS

007

CHRISTMAS

MISC. NOT

007

MISC. NOT

(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

TREES

COMB SOFT OPTN

TREES  SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

CONVERT

COMB SOFT OPTN

CONVERT SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

TOTAL TYPE 4 DATA
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

ZERO BALANCE

DATA
DATA

CLASS 2 - NF
CLASS 2X - LUP

UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

FOREST: 01 APACHE/SITGREAVES

VOLUME-CCF

.00
.00

SoLD
VALUE

$3,219,847.
$3,203,204.
$16,642.

BASIC DATA FOR THIS REPORT OBTAINED FROM STSA SYSTEM AS EDITED BY REGION/FORESTS.

PRODUCT/SPECIES

VALUES

INCLUDE COST OF ROADS.

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS

REGION 03

PAGE 34

ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1980

PER CCF

CuUuT *
VOLUME-CCF

SIZE CLASS VALUES EXCLUDES ROAD COSTS.



DATA

DATE: 02/10/04

TIME: 15:18:51

S1

CLASS CLASS

2

~N~Nououhwek

DATA
CLASS

4

TCS007

ZE
DESCRIPTION SALES
NON-CONVERT IBLE 341
TO $300 3,726
$301 TO $10,000 17
$10,001 TO 100,000 8
$100,001 TO 1,000,000 3
$1,000,001 TO 5,000,000 2
TOTAL TYPE 2 DATA 4,097
SPECIES
CODE DESCRIPTION
01  SAWTIMBER
001 SOFTWOOD OTHER
025 FIR, TRUE
093 SPRUCE, ENGEL.
122 PINE, PONDROSA
204 FIR-DOUG(E R6)
740 ASPEN
01  SAWTIMBER SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
07  FUELWOOD
007 COMB SOFT OPTN
07  FUELWOOD SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
14  MISC. CONVERTIBLE

14

007

COMB SOFT OPTN

MISC. CONVERTIBLE SUB-TOTAL

(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

FOREST: 02 CARSON

* SOoLD

VOLUME-CCF VALUE
.00 $14,567.
.00 $24,407.
.00 $11,251.
.00 $68,621.
.00 $167,509.
.00 $491,454.
.00 $777,812.

* SOoLD

VOLUME-CCF VALUE
.00 $.
-00 $48,983.
.00 $32,102.
-00 $524,884.
.00 $116,957.
-00 $4,103.
-00 $727,031.
.00 $722,928.
.00 $4,103.
.00 $13,463
.00 $13,463
.00 $13,463.
.00 $.
.00 $22,750
.00 $22,750
-00 $22,750.
.00 $.

REGION 03

PAGE 35

ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1980

CuUuT

VOLUME-CCF

PER CCF

AHHBHR P
o
o

VALUE

$14,567.90
$24,407.75
$13,198.49
$54,502.79
$394,852.65
$1,129,410.71

$1,630,940.29

CuUT *
VOLUME-CCF



DATE: 02/10/04 TCS007 TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS REGION 03 PAGE 36
TIME: 15:18:51 UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1980
FOREST: 02 CARSON

DATA SPECIES * SOLD * cCuT *
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION VOLUME-CCF VALUE PER CCF VOLUME-CCF
4 15N CHRISTMAS TREES
007 COMB SOFT OPTN 0 $12,042.00 $.00 0
15N CHRISTMAS TREES  SUB-TOTAL 0 $12,042.00 0
(SOFTWOOD) 0 $12,042.00 0
(HARDWOOD) 0 $.00 0
4 17N MISC. NOT CONVERT
007 COMB SOFT OPTN 0 $2,525.90 $.00 0
17N MISC. NOT CONVERT SUB-TOTAL 0 $2,525.90 0
(SOFTWOOD) 0 $2,525.90 0
(HARDWOOD) 0 $.00 0
TOTAL TYPE 4 DATA .00 $777,812.60 .00
(SOFTWOOD) .00 $773,709.52 .00
(HARDWOOD) .00 $4,103.08 .00
ZERO BALANCE
DATA CLASS 2 - NF .00 .00
DATA CLASS 2X - LUP .00 .00

BASIC DATA FOR THIS REPORT OBTAINED FROM STSA SYSTEM AS EDITED BY REGION/FORESTS. SIZE CLASS VALUES EXCLUDES ROAD COSTS.
PRODUCT/SPECIES VALUES INCLUDE COST OF ROADS.



DATE: 02/10/04

TCS007

TIME: 15:18:51

DATA  SIZE
CLASS CLASS  DESCRIPTION SALES
2 1 NON-CONVERTIBLE 11,262
3 TO $300 412
4 $301 TO $10,000 14
5 $10,001 TO 100,000 1
6 $100,001 TO 1,000,000 1
TOTAL TYPE 2 DATA 11,690
2X 3 TO $300 1
TOTAL TYPE 2X DATA 1
DATA SPECIES
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION
4 01  SAWTIMBER
001 SOFTWOOD OTHER
122 PINE, PONDROSA
01  SAWTIMBER SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
4 07  FUELWOOD
007 COMB SOFT OPTN
07  FUELWOOD SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
4 14  MISC. CONVERTIBLE

14

007 COMB SOFT OPTN
MISC. CONVERTIBLE SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

FOREST: 03 CIBOLA

* SOoLD
VOLUME-CCF

.00
.00

VOLUME-CCF

VALUE

$19,600.60
$11,185.19
$9,622.64
$3,103.93
$216,262.10

SoLD
VALUE

$.00
$220,111.94

$220,111.94
$220,111.94
$.00

$11,958.23

$11,958.23
$11,958.23
$.00

$8,103.69

$8,103.69
$8,103.69
$.00

REGION 03
ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1980

CuUuT
VOLUME-CCF

.00
.00

PER CCF

PAGE 37

VALUE

$20,222.20
$12,382.89

$8,919.13
$38,863.11

$710,501.81

CuUuT *



DATE: 02/10/04 TCS007 TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS REGION 03 PAGE 38
TIME: 15:18:51 UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1980
FOREST: 03 CIBOLA

DATA SPECIES * SOLD * CuUT *
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION VOLUME-CCF VALUE PER CCF VOLUME-CCF
a4 15N CHRISTMAS TREES
007 COMB SOFT OPTN 0 $9,850.00 $.00 0
15N CHRISTMAS TREES  SUB-TOTAL 0 $9,850.00 0
(SOFTWOOD) 0 $9,850.00 0
(HARDWOOD) 0 $.00 0
4 17N MISC. NOT CONVERT
007 COMB SOFT OPTN 0 $9,750.60 $.00 0
17N MISC. NOT CONVERT SUB-TOTAL 0 $9,750.60 0
(SOFTWOOD) 0 $9,750.60 0
(HARDWOOD) 0 $.00 0
TOTAL TYPE 4 DATA .00 $259,774.46 .00
(SOFTWOOD) .00 $259,774.46 .00
(HARDWOOD) .00 $.00 .00
4X 14  MISC. CONVERTIBLE
007 COMB SOFT OPTN .00 $50.00 $.00 .00
14  MISC. CONVERTIBLE SUB-TOTAL .00 $50.00 .00
(SOFTWOOD) .00 $50.00 .00
(HARDWOOD) .00 $.00 .00
TOTAL TYPE 4X DATA .00 $50.00 .00
(SOFTWOOD) .00 $50.00 .00
(HARDWOOD) .00 $.00 .00
ZERO BALANCE
DATA CLASS 2 - NF .00 .00
DATA CLASS 2X - LUP .00 .00

BASIC DATA FOR THIS REPORT OBTAINED FROM STSA SYSTEM AS EDITED BY REGION/FORESTS. SIZE CLASS VALUES EXCLUDES ROAD COSTS.
PRODUCT/SPECIES VALUES INCLUDE COST OF ROADS.



DATA

DATE: 02/10/04

TIME: 15:18:51

S1

ZE

CLASS CLASS

2

o~NO O WE

DATA
CLASS

4

DESCRIPTION

NON-CONVERTIBLE
TO $300

$301

$10,001 TO 100,000
$100,001 TO 1,000,000
$1,000,001 TO 5,000,000

OVER

TOTAL TYPE 2 DATA

01

01

02

02

07

07

TO $10,000

$5,000,000

SPECIES
CODE

SAWT IMBER
025
122
204

SAWT IMBER

PULPWOOD

122

PULPWOOD

FUELWOOD
007

FUELWOOD

TCS007

SALES

189
1,065

DESCRIPTION

FIR, TRUE
PINE, PONDROSA
FIR-DOUG(E R6)

SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

PINE, PONDROSA

SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

COMB SOFT OPTN

SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

FOREST: 04 COCONINO

SOoLD

VOLUME-CCF

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

VOLUME-CCF

VALUE

$1,694.
$25,155.
$3,475.
$159,660.
$1,152,517.
$828,496.
$2,578,230.

$4,749,229.

SoLD
VALUE

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

$.00
$4,697,646.20
$48.00

$4,697,694_20
$4,697,694.20

$.00

$24,896.03

$24,896.03
$24,896.03
$.00

$20,006.24

$20,006.24
$20,006.24
$.00

REGION 03
ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1980

CuUuT
VOLUME-CCF

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

PER CCF

PAGE 39

VALUE

$1,694.50
$25,510.17
$16,790.29
$206,591.84
$722,955.58

$1,204,276.69
$2,399,572.13

$4,577,391.20

CuUuT
VOLUME-CCF

*



DATE: 02/10/04 TCS007 TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS REGION 03 PAGE 40
TIME: 15:18:51 UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1980
FOREST: 04 COCONINO

DATA SPECIES * SOLD * CuUT *
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION VOLUME-CCF VALUE PER CCF VOLUME-CCF
4 14  MISC. CONVERTIBLE
007 COMB SOFT OPTN .00 $4,938.65 $.00 .00
14  MISC. CONVERTIBLE SUB-TOTAL .00 $4,938.65 .00
(SOFTWOOD) .00 $4,938.65 .00
(HARDWOOD) .00 $.00 .00
4 15N  CHRISTMAS TREES
007 COMB SOFT OPTN 0 $90.00 $.00 0
15N CHRISTMAS TREES  SUB-TOTAL 0 $90.00 0
(SOFTWOOD) 0 $90.00 0
(HARDWOOD) 0 $.00 0
4 17N MISC. NOT CONVERT
007 COMB SOFT OPTN 0 $1,604.50 $.00 0
17N MISC. NOT CONVERT SUB-TOTAL 0 $1,604.50 0
(SOFTWOOD) 0 $1,604.50 0
(HARDWOOD) 0 $.00 0
TOTAL TYPE 4 DATA .00 $4,749,229 .62 .00
(SOFTWOOD) .00 $4,749,229_62 .00
(HARDWOOD) .00 $.00 .00
ZERO BALANCE
DATA CLASS 2 - NF .00 .00
DATA CLASS 2X - LUP .00 .00

BASIC DATA FOR THIS REPORT OBTAINED FROM STSA SYSTEM AS EDITED BY REGION/FORESTS. SIZE CLASS VALUES EXCLUDES ROAD COSTS.
PRODUCT/SPECIES VALUES INCLUDE COST OF ROADS.



DATE: 02/10/04
TIME: 15:18:51

TCS007

DATA SIZE

CLASS CLASS DESCRIPTION

2 1 NON-CONVERTIBLE
3 TO $300

4 $301 TO $10,000

TOTAL TYPE 2 DATA

DATA SPECIES
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION
4 01  SAWTIMBER
001 SOFTWOOD OTHER
122 PINE, PONDROSA
01  SAWTIMBER SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
4 07  FUELWOOD
007 COMB SOFT OPTN
07  FUELWOOD SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
4 14  MISC. CONVERTIBLE
007 COMB SOFT OPTN
14  MISC. CONVERTIBLE SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
4 15N CHRISTMAS TREES
007 COMB SOFT OPTN
15N CHRISTMAS TREES  SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)

(HARDWOOD)

UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

FOREST: 05 CORONADO

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS

SOoLD
VOLUME-CCF VALUE
.00 $2,308.90
.00 $49,030.29
.00 $6,174.65
.00 $57,513.84
* SOLD
VOLUME-CCF VALUE
-00 $8,061.25
.00 $1,000.00
.00 $9,061.25
-00 $9,061.25
.00 $.00
.00 $43,048.55
.00 $43,048.55
.00 $43,048.55
.00 $.00
.00 $3,095.14
.00 $3,095.14
.00 $3,095.14
.00 $.00
0 $1,628.90
0 $1,628.90
0] $1,628.90
0 $.00

REGION 03
ALL QUART
FISCAL 19

CuUuT
VOLUME-CCF

PER CCF

PAGE 41
ERS
80

VALUE

$2,308.90
$49,375.29
$4,991.95

$56,676.14

CuUT *
VOLUME-CCF



DATE: 02/10/04 TCS007
TIME: 15:18:51

DATA SPECIES
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION
a4 17N MISC. NOT CONVERT
007 COMB SOFT OPTN
17N MISC. NOT CONVERT SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

TOTAL TYPE 4 DATA
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

ZERO BALANCE
DATA CLASS 2 - NF
DATA CLASS 2X - LUP

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS REGION 03 PAGE 42
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES ALL QUARTERS

FISCAL 1980

FOREST: 05 CORONADO

VOLUME-CCF

.00
.00

SoLD * CuUuT *
VALUE PER CCF VOLUME-CCF
$680.00 $.00 0
$680.00 0
$680.00 0

$.00 0
$57,513.84 .00
$57,513.84 -00

$.00 .00

.00
-00

BASIC DATA FOR THIS REPORT OBTAINED FROM STSA SYSTEM AS EDITED BY REGION/FORESTS. SIZE CLASS VALUES EXCLUDES ROAD COSTS.

PRODUCT/SPECIES VALUES INCLUDE COST OF ROADS.



DATE: 02/10/04

TIME: 15:18:51

TCS007

DATA  SIZE
CLASS CLASS  DESCRIPTION SALES
2 1 NON-CONVERTIBLE 4,241
3 TO $300 3,669
4 $301 TO $10,000 4
5 $10,001 TO 100,000 2
6 $100,001 TO 1,000,000 1
7 $1,000,001 TO 5,000,000
8 OVER $5,000,000 1
TOTAL TYPE 2 DATA 7,918
DATA SPECIES
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION
4 01  SAWTIMBER
001 SOFTWOOD OTHER
122 PINE, PONDROSA
204 FIR-DOUG(E R6)
01  SAWTIMBER SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
4 02  PULPWOOD
122 PINE, PONDROSA
02  PULPWOOD SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
4 07  FUELWOOD
007 COMB SOFT OPTN
07  FUELWOOD SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)

(HARDWOOD)

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

FOREST: 06 GILA

SOoLD

VOLUME-CCF

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

VOLUME-CCF

VALUE

$6,154.70
$18,638.46
$2,490.08
$17,084.19
$20,295.68
$.00
$128,290.70

$192,953.81

SoLD
VALUE

$.00
$145,312.23
$15,186.90

$160,499.13
$160,499.13
$.00

$2,088.50

$2,088.50
$2,088.50
$.00

$19,431.78

$19,431.78
$19,431.78
$.00

REGION 03
ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1980

CuUuT
VOLUME-CCF
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00

PER CCF

PAGE 43

VALUE

$6,411.10
$21,859.30
$2,065.00
$10,152.82
$333,777.92
$1,182,416.87
$259,726.16

$1,816,409.17

CuUuT
VOLUME-CCF

*



DATE: 02/10/04 TCS007 TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS REGION 03 PAGE 44
TIME: 15:18:51 UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1980
FOREST: 06 GILA

DATA SPECIES * SOLD * CuUT *
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION VOLUME-CCF VALUE PER CCF VOLUME-CCF
4 14  MISC. CONVERTIBLE
007 COMB SOFT OPTN .00 $4,779.70 $.00 .00
14  MISC. CONVERTIBLE SUB-TOTAL .00 $4,779.70 .00
(SOFTWOOD) .00 $4,779.70 .00
(HARDWOOD) .00 $.00 .00
4 15N  CHRISTMAS TREES
007 COMB SOFT OPTN 0 $4,309.50 $.00 0
15N CHRISTMAS TREES  SUB-TOTAL 0 $4,309.50 0
(SOFTWOOD) 0 $4,309.50 0
(HARDWOOD) 0 $.00 0
4 17N MISC. NOT CONVERT
007 COMB SOFT OPTN 0 $1,845.20 $.00 0
17N MISC. NOT CONVERT SUB-TOTAL 0 $1,845.20 0
(SOFTWOOD) 0 $1,845.20 0
(HARDWOOD) 0 $.00 0
TOTAL TYPE 4 DATA .00 $192,953.81 .00
(SOFTWOOD) .00 $192,953.81 .00
(HARDWOOD) .00 $.00 .00
ZERO BALANCE
DATA CLASS 2 - NF .00 .00
DATA CLASS 2X - LUP .00 .00

BASIC DATA FOR THIS REPORT OBTAINED FROM STSA SYSTEM AS EDITED BY REGION/FORESTS. SIZE CLASS VALUES EXCLUDES ROAD COSTS.
PRODUCT/SPECIES VALUES INCLUDE COST OF ROADS.



DATE: 02/10/04

TIME: 15:18:51

TCS007

DATA  SIZE
CLASS CLASS  DESCRIPTION SALES
2 1 NON-CONVERTIBLE 3,198
3 TO $300 294
4 $301 TO $10,000 11
5 $10,001 TO 100,000 1
6 $100,001 TO 1,000,000
7 $1,000,001 TO 5,000,000
8 OVER $5,000,000 2
TOTAL TYPE 2 DATA 3,506
DATA SPECIES
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION
4 01  SAWTIMBER
001 SOFTWOOD OTHER
025 FIR, TRUE
093 SPRUCE, ENGEL.
122 PINE, PONDROSA
204 FIR-DOUG(E R6)
740 ASPEN
01  SAWTIMBER SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
4 02  PULPWOOD
122 PINE, PONDROSA
02  PULPWOOD SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
4 07  FUELWOOD
007 COMB SOFT OPTN
07  FUELWOOD SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)

(HARDWOOD)

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

FOREST: 07 KAIBAB

SOoLD

VOLUME-CCF

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

VOLUME-CCF

VALUE

$8,723.30
$10,671.62
$4,091.50
$10,573.90
$.00

$.00
$2,943,860.80

$2,977,921.12

SoLD
VALUE

$.00
$130,554.60
$19,612.80
$2,720,852.30
$83,415.00
$659.00

$2,955,093.70
$2,954,434.70
$659.00

$.00

$12,768.91
$12,768.91
$.00

REGION 03
ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1980

CuUuT
VOLUME-CCF
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00

PER CCF

PAGE 45

VALUE

$8,723.30
$10,671.62
$6,673.50
$83,010.65
$17,987.87
$1,432,821.64
$2,799,353.36

$4,359,241.94

CuUuT
VOLUME-CCF

*



DATE: 02/10/04 TCS007 TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS REGION 03 PAGE 46
TIME: 15:18:51 UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1980
FOREST: 07 KAIBAB

DATA SPECIES * SOLD * cCuT *
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION VOLUME-CCF VALUE PER CCF VOLUME-CCF
4 14  MISC. CONVERTIBLE
007 COMB SOFT OPTN .00 $1,335.21 $.00 .00
14  MISC. CONVERTIBLE SUB-TOTAL .00 $1,335.21 .00
(SOFTWOOD) .00 $1,335.21 .00
(HARDWOOD) .00 $.00 .00
4 15N CHRISTMAS TREES
007 COMB SOFT OPTN 0 $8,346.25 $.00 0
15N CHRISTMAS TREES  SUB-TOTAL 0 $8,346.25 0
(SOFTWOOD) 0 $8,346.25 0
(HARDWOOD) 0 $.00 0
4 17N MISC. NOT CONVERT
007 COMB SOFT OPTN 0 $377.05 $.00 0
17N MISC. NOT CONVERT SUB-TOTAL 0 $377.05 0
(SOFTWOOD) 0 $377.05 0
(HARDWOOD) 0 $.00 0
TOTAL TYPE 4 DATA .00 $2,977,921.12 .00
(SOFTWOOD) .00 $2,977,262.12 .00
(HARDWOOD) .00 $659.00 .00
ZERO BALANCE
DATA CLASS 2 - NF .00 .00
DATA CLASS 2X - LUP .00 .00

BASIC DATA FOR THIS REPORT OBTAINED FROM STSA SYSTEM AS EDITED BY REGION/FORESTS. SIZE CLASS VALUES EXCLUDES ROAD COSTS.
PRODUCT/SPECIES VALUES INCLUDE COST OF ROADS.



DATA

DATE: 02/10/04

TIME: 15:18:51

S1

CLASS CLASS

2

~N~Nououhwek

DATA
CLASS

4

TCS007

ZE
DESCRIPTION SALES

NON-CONVERTIBLE 6,198
TO $300 3,480
$301 TO $10,000 8
$10,001 TO 100,000 2
$100,001 TO 1,000,000

$1,000,001 TO 5,000,000 2
TOTAL TYPE 2 DATA 9,690

01

01

07

07

08

08

SPECIES

CODE
SAWT IMBER
oo1
025
122
204
740

SAWT IMBER

FUELWOOD

007

FUELWOOD

NON-SAW

740

NON-SAW

DESCRIPTION

SOFTWOOD OTHER
FIR, TRUE
PINE, PONDROSA
FIR-DOUG(E R6)
ASPEN

SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

COMB SOFT OPTN

SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

ASPEN

SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

FOREST: 08 LINCOLN

SOoLD
VOLUME-CCF

VOLUME-CCF

VALUE

$13,415.
$26,768.
$8,021.
$44,103.
$.
$158,553.

$250,861.

SOoLD
VALUE

$.
$15,877.
$86,065.
$101,879.
$100.

$203,922.
$203,822.
$100.

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1980

VoLuU

PER CC

REGION 03

CuUuT
ME-CCF

F

PAGE 47

VALUE

$13,060.65
$33,224.69
$17,041.66
$14,210.21
$52,037.88

$1,648.90

$131,223.99

CuUT
VOLUME-CCF

*



DATE: 02/10/04 TCS007 TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS REGION 03 PAGE 48
TIME: 15:18:51 UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1980
FOREST: 08 LINCOLN

DATA SPECIES * SOLD * cCuT *
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION VOLUME-CCF VALUE PER CCF VOLUME-CCF
4 14  MISC. CONVERTIBLE
007 COMB SOFT OPTN .00 $2,291.53 $.00 .00
14  MISC. CONVERTIBLE SUB-TOTAL .00 $2,291.53 .00
(SOFTWOOD) .00 $2,291.53 .00
(HARDWOOD) .00 $.00 .00
4 15N CHRISTMAS TREES
007 COMB SOFT OPTN 0 $6,232.90 $.00 0
15N CHRISTMAS TREES  SUB-TOTAL 0 $6,232.90 0
(SOFTWOOD) 0 $6,232.90 0
(HARDWOOD) 0 $.00 0
4 17N MISC. NOT CONVERT
007 COMB SOFT OPTN 0 $7,182.75 $.00 0
17N MISC. NOT CONVERT SUB-TOTAL 0 $7,182.75 0
(SOFTWOOD) 0 $7,182.75 0
(HARDWOOD) 0 $.00 0
TOTAL TYPE 4 DATA .00 $250,861.91 .00
(SOFTWOOD) .00 $246,357.34 .00
(HARDWOOD) .00 $4,504 .57 .00
ZERO BALANCE
DATA CLASS 2 - NF .00 .00
DATA CLASS 2X - LUP .00 .00

BASIC DATA FOR THIS REPORT OBTAINED FROM STSA SYSTEM AS EDITED BY REGION/FORESTS. SIZE CLASS VALUES EXCLUDES ROAD COSTS.
PRODUCT/SPECIES VALUES INCLUDE COST OF ROADS.



DATA
CLASS CLASS

2

DATE:
TIME:

S1

abrhwek

DATA
CLASS

4

02/10/04
15:18:51

TCS007

ZE
DESCRIPTION

NON-CONVERTIBLE
TO $300

$301 TO $10,000
$10,001 TO 100,000

TOTAL TYPE 2 DATA

SPECIES
CODE

01  SAWTIMBER
122

01 SAWT IMBER

02 PULPWOOD
122

02 PULPWOOD

07 FUELWOOD
007

07 FUELWOOD

14 MISC. CONVERTIBLE

007

DESCRIPTION

PINE, PONDROSA

SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

PINE, PONDROSA

SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

COMB SOFT OPTN

SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

COMB SOFT OPTN

14  MISC. CONVERTIBLE SUB-TOTAL

(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

FOREST: 09 PRESCOTT

* SOoLD
VOLUME-CCF

VOLUME-CCF

VALUE

$2,017.
$23,107.
$1,335.
$41,900.

$68,360.

SOoLD
VALUE

REGION 03
ALL QUART
FISCAL 19

CuUuT
VOLUME-CCF

PER CCF

PAGE 49
ERS
80

CuUT *



DATE: 02/10/04 TCS007 TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS REGION 03 PAGE 50
TIME: 15:18:51 UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1980
FOREST: 09 PRESCOTT

DATA SPECIES * SOLD * cCuT *
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION VOLUME-CCF VALUE PER CCF VOLUME-CCF
4 15N CHRISTMAS TREES
007 COMB SOFT OPTN 0 $1,850.00 $.00 0
15N CHRISTMAS TREES  SUB-TOTAL 0 $1,850.00 0
(SOFTWOOD) 0 $1,850.00 0
(HARDWOOD) 0 $.00 0
4 17N MISC. NOT CONVERT
007 COMB SOFT OPTN 0 $167.00 $.00 0
17N MISC. NOT CONVERT SUB-TOTAL 0 $167.00 0
(SOFTWOOD) 0 $167.00 0
(HARDWOOD) 0 $.00 0
TOTAL TYPE 4 DATA .00 $68,360.22 .00
(SOFTWOOD) .00 $68,360.22 .00
(HARDWOOD) .00 $.00 .00
ZERO BALANCE
DATA CLASS 2 - NF .00 .00
DATA CLASS 2X - LUP .00 .00

BASIC DATA FOR THIS REPORT OBTAINED FROM STSA SYSTEM AS EDITED BY REGION/FORESTS. SIZE CLASS VALUES EXCLUDES ROAD COSTS.
PRODUCT/SPECIES VALUES INCLUDE COST OF ROADS.



DATA

2

DATE: 02/10/04 TCS007
TIME: 15:18:51
SIZE
CLASS CLASS  DESCRIPTION SALES
1 NON-CONVERTIBLE 14,566
3 TO $300 4,799
4 $301 TO $10,000 17
5 $10,001 TO 100,000
6 $100,001 TO 1,000,000 2
7 $1,000,001 TO 5,000,000 2
TOTAL TYPE 2 DATA 19,386
DATA SPECIES
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION
4 01  SAWTIMBER
025 FIR, TRUE
093 SPRUCE, ENGEL.
122 PINE, PONDROSA
204 FIR-DOUG(E R6)
740 ASPEN
01  SAWTIMBER SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
4 07  FUELWOOD
007 COMB SOFT OPTN
07  FUELWOOD SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
4 14  MISC. CONVERTIBLE
007 COMB SOFT OPTN
14  MISC. CONVERTIBLE SUB-TOTAL

(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

FOREST: 10 SANTA FE

SOoLD

VOLUME-CCF

VOLUME-CCF

VALUE

$39,977.
$35,778.
$44,985.
$.
$133,622.
$268,289.

$522,652.

SOoLD
VALUE

$42,572.
$4,142.
$322,184.
$78,874.
$600.

$448,374.
$447,774.
$600.

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

VoLuU

REGION 03

ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1980

CuUuT
ME-CCF

PAGE 51

VALUE

$39,977.68
$36,175.85
$44,003.85
$35,475.31
$65,127.69

PER CCF

$168,085.18

$388,845.56

CuUT
VOLUME-CCF

*



DATE: 02/10/04 TCS007
TIME: 15:18:51

DATA SPECIES
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION
4 15N CHRISTMAS TREES
007 COMB SOFT OPTN
15N CHRISTMAS TREES  SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
4 17N MISC. NOT CONVERT
007 COMB SOFT OPTN
17N MISC. NOT CONVERT SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

TOTAL TYPE 4 DATA
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

ZERO BALANCE
DATA CLASS 2 - NF
DATA CLASS 2X - LUP

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS REGION 03 PAGE 52

UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1980
FOREST: 10 SANTA FE
* SoLD * CuUuT *
VOLUME-CCF VALUE PER CCF VOLUME-CCF
0 $28,440.00 $.00 0
0 $28,440.00 0
0 $28,440.00 0
0 $.00 0
0] $11,537.68 $.00 0
0] $11,537.68 0
0 $11,537.68 0
0] $.00 0
-00 $522,652.41 -00
.00 $522,052.41 .00
-00 $600.00 -00
.00 .00
-00 -00

BASIC DATA FOR THIS REPORT OBTAINED FROM STSA SYSTEM AS EDITED BY REGION/FORESTS. SIZE CLASS VALUES EXCLUDES ROAD COSTS.

PRODUCT/SPECIES VALUES INCLUDE COST OF ROADS.



DATA

DATE: 02/10/04

TIME: 15:18:51

SIZE

CLASS CLASS

2

o~NO O WE

DESCRIPTION

NON-CONVERTIBLE
TO $300

$301

$10,001 TO 100,000
$100,001 TO 1,000,000
$1,000,001 TO 5,000,000

OVER

TOTAL TYPE 2 DATA

DATA
CLASS

4

01

01

02

02

07

07

TO $10,000

$5,000,000

SPECIES
CODE

SAWT IMBER
oo1
025
122
204

SAWT IMBER

PULPWOOD
122

PULPWOOD

FUELWOOD
007

FUELWOOD

TCS007

SALES

7,858
588

DESCRIPTION

SOFTWOOD OTHER
FIR, TRUE

PINE, PONDROSA
FIR-DOUG(E R6)

SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

PINE, PONDROSA

SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

COMB SOFT OPTN

SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

FOREST: 11 SITGREAVES

SOoLD

VOLUME-CCF

VOLUME-CCF

VALUE

$10,081.
$6,328.
$16,750.

$.
$157,877.
$3,324,518.

$3,515,555.

SOLD
VALUE

$2.

$.
$3,494,848.
$967.

$3,495,817.
$3,495,817.

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

REG
ALL
FI1S

VOLUME-

PER CCF

ION 03
QUARTERS
CAL 1980

CuUuT
CCF

PAGE 53

VALUE

$10,130.
$6,052.
$6,569.
$66,823.
$271,538.
$643,310.
$512,118.

$1,516,543.

CuUT
VOLUME-CC

F

*



DATE: 02/1
TIME: 15:1
DATA
CLASS
4 08
08
4 14
14
4 15N
15N
4 17N
17N

BASIC DATA FOR THIS REPORT OBTAINED FROM STSA SYSTEM AS EDITED BY REGION/FORESTS.
INCLUDE COST OF ROADS.

PRODUCT/SPECIES

0/04
8:51

SPECIES
CODE

NON-SAW

740

NON-SAW

TCS007

DESCRIPTION

ASPEN

SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

MISC. CONVERTIBLE

007

COMB SOFT OPTN

MISC. CONVERTIBLE SUB-TOTAL

CHRISTMAS

007

CHRISTMAS

MISC. NOT

007

MISC. NOT

(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
TREES
COMB SOFT OPTN

TREES  SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)

(HARDWOOD)
CONVERT
COMB SOFT OPTN
CONVERT SUB-TOTAL

(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

TOTAL TYPE 4 DATA
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

ZERO BALANCE

DATA
DATA

VALUES

CLASS 2 - NF
CLASS 2X - LUP

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS

UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

FOREST:

VOLUME-CCF

.00
.00

11 SITGREAVES

SoLD
VALUE

$4,475.63
$4,475.63
$.00

$7,620.30
$7,620.30
$7,620.30

$.00

$2,460.70
$2,460.70
$2,460.70

$.00

$3,515,555.63
$3,515,545.63
$10.00

REGION 03

PAGE 54

ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1980

PER CCF

CuUuT *
VOLUME-CCF

.00

SIZE CLASS VALUES EXCLUDES ROAD COSTS.



DATA
CLASS

2

DATE: 02710/
TIME: 15:18:

SIZE
CLASS DE

NON-CON
TO $300

NOoO Wk

TOTAL TYPE 2 DATA

DATA SP
CLASS C
4 01
01
4 02
02
4 07
07
4 17N
17N

04 TCS007

51

SCRIPTION

VERTIBLE

ECIES
ODE

SAWT IMBER

122

SAWT IMBER

PULPWOOD

122

PULPWOOD

FUELWOOD

007

FUELWOOD

MISC. NOT

007

MISC. NOT

SALES

1,407
540

$10,001 TO 100,000
$100,001 TO 1,000,000 1
$1,000,001 TO 5,000,000

DESCRIPTION

PINE, PONDROSA
SUB-TOTAL

(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

PINE, PONDROSA
SUB-TOTAL

(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

COMB SOFT OPTN
SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

CONVERT

COMB SOFT OPTN

CONVERT  SUB-TOTAL

(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS

UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

FOREST: 12 TONTO
* SOoLD
VOLUME-CCF VALUE
.00 $17,161.10
.00 $12,025.51
.00 $.00
.00 $512,131.00
.00 $.00
.00 $541,317.61
* SoLD
VOLUME-CCF VALUE

-00 $512,131.00
-00 $512,131.00
.00 $512,131.00
-00 $.00
-00 $.00
.00 $.00
.00 $.00
.00 $.00
.00 $12,025.51
.00 $12,025.51
.00 $12,025.51
.00 $.00
0] $17,161.10
0] $17,161.10
0 $17,161.10
0 $.00

REGION 03

PAGE 55

ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1980

CuUuT

VOLUME-CCF

.00
.00

PER CCF

VALUE

$17,161.10
$12,025.51
$41,794.66
$66,839.06
$19,901.23

$157,721.56

CuUT *
VOLUME-CCF



DATE: 02/10/04 TCS007
TIME: 15:18:51

DATA SPECIES

CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION

TOTAL TYPE 4 DATA
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

TOTAL TYPE 4X DATA
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

ZERO BALANCE
DATA CLASS 2 - NF
DATA CLASS 2X - LUP

BASIC DATA FOR THIS REPORT OBTAINED FROM STSA SYSTEM AS EDITED BY REGION/FORESTS.

PRODUCT/SPECIES VALUES INCLUDE COST OF ROADS.

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

FOREST: 12 TONTO

VOLUME-CCF

REGION 03
ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1980

$541,317.61
$541,317.61

SIZE CLASS VALUES EXCLUDES ROAD COSTS.

PAGE 56

*

* CuUuT
VALUE PER CCF VOLUME-CCF
.00
.00
$.00 .00
$.00 .00
$.00 .00
$.00 .00
.00
.00



DATA

DATE: 02/10/04

TIME: 15:18:51

S1

CLASS CLASS

2

o~NO O WE

DATA
CLASS

4

TCS007

STATE: 04 ARIZONA

ZE
DESCRIPTION SALES

NON-CONVERTIBLE 22,274
TO $300 11,467
$301 TO $10,000 42
$10,001 TO 100,000 13
$100,001 TO 1,000,000 6
$1,000,001 TO 5,000,000 7
OVER $5,000,000 5
TOTAL TYPE 2 DATA 33,814

01

01

02

02

07

07

SPECIES
CODE

SAWT IMBER
001
025
093
122
204
740

SAWT IMBER

PULPWOOD

122

PULPWOOD

FUELWOOD

007

FUELWOOD

DESCRIPTION

SOFTWOOD OTHER
FIR, TRUE
SPRUCE, ENGEL.
PINE, PONDROSA
FIR-DOUG(E R6)
ASPEN

SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

PINE, PONDROSA

SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

COMB SOFT OPTN

SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS

UNDER SALES AND LAND

* SOoLD
VOLUME-CCF

.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00

VOLUME-CCF

EXCHANGES

VALUE

$51,439.
$132,760.
$41,334.
$233,813.
$1,822,525.
$4,153,014.
$8,348,492.

$14,783,379.

SoLD
VALUE

$8,374.75
$130,554.60
$19,612.80
$14,305,962.74
$87,270.20
$659.00

$14,552,434.09
$14,551,775.09
$659.00

$24,896.03

$24,896.03
$24,896.03
$.00

$120,496.51

$120,496.51
$120,496.51
$.00

REGION 03
ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1980

CuUuT
VOLUME-CCF
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00

PER CCF

PAGE 57

VALUE

$50,743.40
$130,240.42
$39,901.48
$496,422.83
$1,079,425.44
$4,074,952.59
$5,689,325.40

$11,561,011.56

CuUuT
VOLUME-CCF

*



DATE: 02/1

TIME: 15:1
DATA
CLASS

4 08

08

4 14

14

4 15N

15N

4 17N

17N

BASIC DATA FOR THIS REPORT OBTAINED FROM STSA SYSTEM AS EDITED BY REGION/FORESTS.

PRODUCT/SPECIES

0/04
8:51

TCS007

STATE: 04 ARIZONA

SPECIES
CODE

NON-SAW

740

NON-SAW

DESCRIPTION

ASPEN

SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

MISC. CONVERTIBLE

007

COMB SOFT OPTN

MISC. CONVERTIBLE SUB-TOTAL

CHRISTMAS

007

CHRISTMAS

MISC. NOT

007

MISC. NOT

(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
TREES
COMB SOFT OPTN

TREES  SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)

(HARDWOOD)
CONVERT
COMB SOFT OPTN
CONVERT SUB-TOTAL

(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

TOTAL TYPE 4 DATA
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

ZERO BALANCE

DATA
DATA

CLASS 2 - NF
CLASS 2X - LUP

VALUES INCLUDE COST OF ROADS.

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS

UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

VOLUME-CCF

.00
.00

SoLD

VALUE

$16,652.60

$16,652.60
$.00
$16,652.60

$17,461.31

$17,461.31
$17,461.31
$.00

$26,347.05

$26,347.05
$26,347.05
$.00

$25,092.35

$25,092.35
$25,092.35
$.00

$14,783,379.94
$14,766,068.34

$17,311.60

REGION 03

PAGE 58

ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1980

PER CCF

CuUuT *
VOLUME-CCF

.00

SIZE CLASS VALUES EXCLUDES ROAD COSTS.



DATE: 02/10/04 TCS007
TIME: 15:18:51
STATE: 35 NEW MEXICO
DATA  SIZE
CLASS CLASS  DESCRIPTION SALES
2 1 NON-CONVERTIBLE 36,688
3 TO $300 16,273
4 $301 TO $10,000 62
5 $10,001 TO 100,000 16
6 $100,001 TO 1,000,000 7
7 $1,000,001 TO 5,000,000 8
8 OVER $5,000,000 1
TOTAL TYPE 2 DATA 53,055
2X 3 TO $300 1
TOTAL TYPE 2X DATA 1
DATA SPECIES
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION
a4 01  SAWTIMBER
001 SOFTWOOD OTHER
025 FIR, TRUE
093 SPRUCE, ENGEL.
122 PINE, PONDROSA
204 FIR-DOUG(E R6)
740 ASPEN
01  SAWTIMBER SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
4 02  PULPWOOD

122 PINE, PONDROSA

02  PULPWOOD SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

SOoLD

VOLUME-CCF

VOLUME-CCF

VALUE

$98,694.
$119,145.
$77,942.
$161,262.
$537,689.
$1,227,395.
$128,290.

SOLD
VALUE

$29.
$107,433.
$36,245.
$1,613,737.
$333,385.
$4,803.

$2,095,634.
$2,090,831.
$4,803.

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

ALL QUARTERS

VoLuU

PER CC

HhH PR BH B

REGION 03

FISCAL 1980

CuUuT
ME-CCF

F

PAGE 59

VALUE

$98,805.
$130,294.
$85,672.
$159,792.
$1,672,127.
$2,421,290.
$259,726.

CuUT
VOLUME-CC

F

*



DATE: 02/10/04

TIME: 15:18:51

DATA
CLASS

4

07

07

08

08

14

14

15N

15N

17N

17N

TCS007

STATE: 35 NEW MEXICO

SPECIES
CODE

FUELWOOD

007

FUELWOOD

NON-SAW

740

NON-SAW

DESCRIPTION

COMB SOFT OPTN

SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

ASPEN

SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

MISC. CONVERTIBLE

007

COMB SOFT OPTN

MISC. CONVERTIBLE SUB-TOTAL

CHRISTMAS
007
CHRISTMAS
MISC. NOT
007
MISC. NOT

(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

TREES

COMB SOFT OPTN

TREES  SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

CONVERT

COMB SOFT OPTN

CONVERT SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

TOTAL TYPE 4 DATA
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

VOLUME-CCF

SoLD
VALUE

$100,743.

$100,743.
$100,743.

$2,350,420.
$2,341,212.
$9,207.

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS

REGION 03

PAGE 60

ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1980

PER CCF

CuUuT *
VOLUME-CCF



DATE: 02/10/04 TCS007
TIME: 15:18:51

STATE: 35 NEW MEXICO

DATA SPECIES
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION

4X 14 MISC. CONVERTIBLE

007 COMB SOFT OPTN

14  MISC. CONVERTIBLE SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)

(HARDWOOD)

TOTAL TYPE 4X DATA
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

ZERO BALANCE
DATA CLASS 2 - NF
DATA CLASS 2X - LUP

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS REGION 03
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES ALL QUARTERS

VOLUME-CCF

.00
.00

FISCAL 1980

PAGE 61

*

SoLD * CuUuT
VALUE PER CCF VOLUME-CCF
$50.00 $.00 .00
$50.00 .00
$50.00 .00

$.00 .00
$50.00 .00
$50.00 -00

$.00 .00

.00
-00

BASIC DATA FOR THIS REPORT OBTAINED FROM STSA SYSTEM AS EDITED BY REGION/FORESTS. SIZE CLASS VALUES EXCLUDES ROAD COSTS.

PRODUCT/SPECIES VALUES INCLUDE COST OF ROADS.



DATA
CLASS CLASS

2X

DATE:
TIME:

S1

O~NOOTh WE

DATA
CLASS

4

02/10/04 TCS007
15:18:51
STATE: ALL

ZE

DESCRIPTION SALES
NON-CONVERTIBLE 58,962
TO $300 27,740
$301 TO $10,000 104
$10,001 TO 100,000 29
$100,001 TO 1,000,000 13
$1,000,001 TO 5,000,000 15
OVER $5,000,000 6
TOTAL TYPE 2 DATA 86,869
TO $300 1
TOTAL TYPE 2X DATA 1

SPECIES

CODE DESCRIPTION

01 SAWT IMBER

001 SOFTWOOD OTHER
025 FIR, TRUE

093 SPRUCE, ENGEL.
122 PINE, PONDROSA
204 FIR-DOUG(E R6)
740 ASPEN

01  SAWTIMBER SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
02  PULPWOOD
122 PINE, PONDROSA
02  PULPWOOD SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)

(HARDWOOD)

FOREST:

SOoLD

VOLUME-CCF

.00
-00
.00
-00
.00
-00
.00

VOLUME-CCF

ALL

VALUE

$150,133.
$251,906.
$119,277.
$395,076.
$2,360,214.
$5,380,409.
$8,476,783.

SOLD
VALUE

$8,403.
$237,988.
$55,857.
$15,919,700.
$420,655.
$5,462.

$16,648,068.
$16,642,606.
$5,462.

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

VoLuU

PER CC

HhH PR BH B

REGION 03
ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1980

CuUuT
ME-CCF

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

F

PAGE 62

VALUE

$149,548.63
$260,534.56
$125,573.49
$656,214.98
$2,751,553.00
$6,496,243.42
$5,949,051.56

CuUT
VOLUME-CCF

*



DATE: 02/10/04

TIME: 15:18:51

DATA
CLASS

4

07

07

08

08

14

14

15N

15N

17N

17N

TCS007
STATE: ALL
SPECIES
CODE DESCRIPTION
FUELWOOD
007 COMB SOFT OPTN
FUELWOOD SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
NON-SAW
740 ASPEN
NON-SAW SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

MISC. CONVERTIBLE

007 COMB SOFT OPTN

MISC. CONVERTIBLE SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

CHRISTMAS TREES

007 COMB SOFT OPTN

CHRISTMAS TREES  SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

MISC. NOT CONVERT

007 COMB SOFT OPTN

MISC. NOT CONVERT SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

TOTAL TYPE 4 DATA
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

FOREST:

VOLUME-CCF

ALL

SoLD
VALUE

$221,239.

$221,239.
$221,239.

$17,133,800.
$17,107,281.
$26,519.

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS

REGION 03

PAGE 63

ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1980

PER CCF

CuUuT *
VOLUME-CCF



DATE: 02/10/04 TCS007
TIME: 15:18:51
STATE: ALL
DATA SPECIES
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION

4X 14 MISC. CONVERTIBLE

007 COMB SOFT OPTN

14  MISC. CONVERTIBLE SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)

(HARDWOOD)

TOTAL TYPE 4X DATA
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

ZERO BALANCE
DATA CLASS 2 - NF
DATA CLASS 2X - LUP

PAGE 64

*

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS REGION 03
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1980
FOREST: ALL
* SoLD * CuUuT
VOLUME-CCF VALUE PER CCF VOLUME-CCF
.00 $50.00 $.00 .00
.00 $50.00 .00
.00 $50.00 .00
.00 $.00 .00
.00 $50.00 .00
.00 $50.00 -00
.00 $.00 .00
.00 .00
-00 -00

BASIC DATA FOR THIS REPORT OBTAINED FROM STSA SYSTEM AS EDITED BY REGION/FORESTS. SIZE CLASS VALUES EXCLUDES ROAD COSTS.

PRODUCT/SPECIES VALUES INCLUDE COST OF ROADS.



FOR TIMBER MANAGEMENT .



DATE: 02/10/04
TIME: 15:19:02

ARIZONA

TOTAL

NEW MEXI1CO

REGION TOTALS:

TCS002

FOREST

APACHE/SITGREAVES
COCONINO

CORONADO

KAIBAB

PRESCOTT
SITGREAVES

TONTO

ARIZONA

APACHE/SITGREAVES
CARSON

CIBOLA

GILA

LINCOLN

SANTA FE

NEW MEX1CO

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD
CONVERTIBLE PRODUCTS

TIMBER SOLD
VOLUME
MBF

VALUE
DOLLARS

$2,864,028.30
$4,747,535.12
$55,204.94
$2,969,197.82
$66,343.22
$3,505,474.63
$524,156.51
$14,731,940.54

$341,387.36
$763,244.70
$240,223.86
$186,799.11
$237,446.26
$482,674.73
$2,251,776.02

$16,983,716.56

BASIC DATA FOR THIS REPORT OBTAINED FROM ATSA SYSTEM AS EDITED BY REGION/FORESTS.

REGION 03
ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1980

TIMBER CUT
VOLUME
MBF

40,770.86
109,212.30
7,208.88
61,572.79
4,964.38
30,442.88
8,964.90
263,136.99

3,751.64
23,939.64
8,917.35
28,723.46
7,688.38
29,236.58
102,257.05

365,394.04

PAGE

VALUE
DOLLARS

$840,508.29
$4,575,696.70
$54,367.24
$4,350,518.64
$42,203.68
$1,506,413.15
$140,560.46
$11,510,268.16

$64,834.23
$1,616,372.39
$770,716.94
$1,809,998.07
$118,163.34
$348,867.88
$4,728,952.85

$16,239,221.01



DATE: 02/10/04 TCS002 TIMBER CUT AND SOLD REGION 03 PAGE 1
TIME: 15:19:02 CONVERTIBLE PRODUCTS ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1980
TIMBER SOLD TIMBER CUT
NUM VOLUME VALUE VOLUME VALUE
STATE - FOREST SALES CCF DOLLARS CCF DOLLARS
ARIZONA APACHE/SITGREAVES 343 00 $2,864,028.30 .00 $840,508.29
COCONINO 1,085 00 $4,747,535.12 .00 $4,575,696.70
CORONADO 7,265 00 $55,204.94 .00 $54,367.24
KAIBAB 308 00 $2,969,197.82 .00 $4,350,518.64
PRESCOTT 1,398 00 $66,343.22 .00 $42,203.68
SITGREAVES 600 00 $3,505,474.63 .00 $1,506,413.15
TONTO 541 00 $524,156.51 .00 $140,560.46
TOTAL ARIZONA 11,540 00 $14,731,940.54 .00 $11,510,268.16
NEW MEXI1CO APACHE/SITGREAVES 194 00 $341,387.36 .00 $64,834.23
CARSON 3,756 00 $763,244.70 -00 $1,616,372.39
CIBOLA 429 00 $240,223.86 -00 $770,716.94
GILA 3,677 00 $186,799.11 .00 $1,809,998.07
LINCOLN 3,492 00 $237,446.26 -00 $118,163.34
SANTA FE 4,820 00 $482,674.73 .00 $348,867.88
TOTAL NEW MEXICO 16,368 00 $2,251,776.02 -00 $4,728,952.85
REGION TOTALS: 27,908 00 $16,983,716.56 .00 $16,239,221.01

BASIC DATA FOR THIS REPORT OBTAINED FROM ATSA SYSTEM AS EDITED BY REGION/FORESTS.



DATE: 02/10/04
TIME: 15:19:02

ARIZONA

NEW MEXI1CO

TCS002

FOREST

APACHE/SITGREAVES
COCONINO

CORONADO

KAIBAB

PRESCOTT
SITGREAVES

TONTO

ARIZONA

APACHE/SITGREAVES
CARSON

CIBOLA

GILA

LINCOLN

SANTA FE

TOTAL NEW MEXICO

REGION TOTALS:

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD
NON-CONVERTIBLE PRODUCTS

SOLD
CHRISTMAS TREES
NUMBER VALUE
6,802 $6,811
90 $90
1,194 $1,628
6,963 $8,346
1,850 $1,850
7,554 $7,620
24,453 $26,347
2,100 $3,125
7,598 $12,042
9,839 $9,850
4,303 $4,309
6,108 $6,232
17,611 $28,440
47,559 $63,999
72,012 $90,346

SOLD

MISCELLANEOUS

VALUE

BASIC DATA FOR THIS REPORT OBTAINED FROM ATSA SYSTEM AS EDITED BY REGION/FOREST.

CUT TOTAL VALUE EXCLUDES ROAD COSTS.
SOLD MISCELLANEOUS VALUE & SOLD TOTAL VALUE

INCLUDES COST OF ROADS

$9,453.60
$1,694.50
$2,308.90
$8,723.30
$2,017.00
$10,081.00
$17,161.10
$51,439.40

$4,977.80
$14,567.90
$19,600.60

$6,154.70
$13,415.65
$39,977.68
$98,694.33

$150,133.73

REGION 03

ALL QUARTERS

FISCAL 1980

CuT
CHRISTMAS

TREES-NUMBER

$8,713.60
$1,694.50
$2,308.90
$8,723.30
$2,012.00
$10,130.00
$17,161.10
$50,743.40

$4,565.70
$14,567.90
$20,222.20

$6,411.10
$13,060.65
$39,977.68
$98,805.23

$149,548.63



DATE:
TIME:

02/10/04
15:19:02

FOREST

APACHE/SITGREAVES
CARSON
CIBOLA
COCONINO
CORONADO
GILA
KAIBAB
LINCOLN
PRESCOTT
SANTA FE
SITGREAVES
TONTO

REGION TOTALS:

TCS002

NON-CON-
VERTIBLE
PRODUCTS

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD

NUMBER OF SALES MADE

$301
TO
$10,000

$10,001
TO
$100,000

$100,001 $1,000,001 $500,000,001

TO

$1,000,000 $5,000,000

TO

AND
OVER

REGION 03
ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1980

TOTAL
CONVERTIBLE
PRODUCTS

PAGE 1

TOTAL
NUMBER
OF SALES

6,988
341
11,262
189
851
4,241
3,198
6,198
1,863
14,566
7,858
1,407

N 000

NNEFEN

537
3,756
429
1,085
7,265
3,677
308
3,492
1,398
4,820
600
541

7,525
4,097
11,691
1,274
8,116
7,918
3,506
9,690
3,261
19,386
8,458
1,948

58,962

27,741

27,908

86,870



